OA First Name Last Name

Place

1 spencer
2  Mike

3 Todd

4  Zachary
5 Brandy
6 Kate

7  Christopher
8 Leone

9 Cori
10 marshall
11  Jolie
12 Ron
13 Brittany
14  Allison
15 Brent

16 Mike

17 Kira

18 Lauri

19 Sarah
20 Mark
21 Sky
22 Lee
23 John
24 Rachael
25 Sarah
26 kim
27 Chris
28 Matthew
29 Lindsay
30 Eric
31 Kenneth

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

carter
Carlson
Arndt

Pope
Bengoechea
Bevilaqua
Victor
Rusher
Mooney
plaisted
Lickley
Robberecht
Goicoechea
Nuxoll
Crumley
ODell
Pfisterer
Thompson
Barber
Hutchinson
Logan
Parsons
Clover
Bickerton
Price
peterson
Peterson
Tock
Bolick
Campbell
Killingbeck

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
28
27
3
109
12
14
139
118
152
106
72
164
47
92
156
93
105
136

59
74
166
33
15
111
102
103
163
16
25
66

Place
Div

N

=
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Division

Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
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Gender
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Chip Time
1:52:49.324
1:54:06.525
1:57:15.875
1:58:09.200
1:59:25.579
2:05:42.164
2:16:15.966
2:17:21.335
2:17:30.455
2:17:24.188
2:17:37.494
2:18:50.786
2:18:54.125
2:19:19.059
2:20:49.094
2:20:52.940
2:21:04.125
2:21:05.018
2:21:50.096
2:21:56.849
2:23:07.464
2:23:54.226
2:24:22.500
2:24:58.213
2:25:50.173
2:26:16.940
2:26:20.295
2:26:58.303
2:27:14.508
2:27:45.111
2:28:22.497

Gun Time

1:52:49.324
1:54:06.525
1:57:15.875
1:58:09.200
1:59:25.579
2:05:42.164
2:16:17.687
2:17:21.335
2:17:30.455
2:17:32.515
2:17:37.494
2:18:50.786
2:18:54.125
2:19:22.673
2:20:49.094
2:20:55.118
2:21:07.688
2:21:07.746
2:21:52.810
2:22:00.910
2:23:09.016
2:24:01.289
2:24:22.500
2:24:58.213
2:25:50.173
2:26:19.691
2:26:20.295
2:26:58.303
2:27:18.024
2:27:49.255
2:28:26.563
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
32 Molly
33 Sherri
34 Heidi
35 Kevin
36 Edward
37  Kimberly
38 John
39 Colin
40 Kirk
41 Deborah
42 Teri
43 Brandon
44  Nicole
45  John
46 Rebecca
47 Dominic
48 Jim
49 Knox
50 james
51 Richard
52 Matt
53 Adra
54 Rachael
55 Andrew
56 Trina
57 Lesley
58 Jana
59 Sarah
60 Amber
61 Anton
62 Kati

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Joyce
Nelson
Peters
Flynn
Saget
Bartlett
Shaw
Poole
Hanson
Newby
Rumps
Byington
Pyle
Gwin
Sauerwein
Gross
Boyle
McMillan
gorczyca
Giudicelli
Petaja
Lobdell
Thesing
Parrish
Lund
Hollister
Gill
Morris
Carley
Fossum
Johnson

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
63
87
101
44
157
9
124
108
51
90
117
24
112
169
121
49
18
80
48
46
100
73
135
98
165
54
158
85
26
159
62

Place

Div
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
16
17
18
17
18
19
19
20
21
20
21
22
22
23
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
24
25
30
26
27
28
29
30
31
31

Gender

TEZTNTTTTTEITNTTIIZIZIZIZITTENEETTIZIINSSTTT

Chip Time
2:28:35.194
2:28:45.938
2:28:44.477
2:28:47.879
2:29:25.334
2:29:58.698
2:31:29.067
2:31:41.592
2:31:59.224
2:32:16.202
2:32:33.805
2:32:49.194
2:32:53.533
2:33:20.110
2:33:20.897
2:33:34.050
2:33:41.863
2:33:46.006
2:33:46.023
2:34:20.274
2:35:28.157
2:35:44.859
2:35:47.643
2:35:53.127
2:35:59.398
2:35:54.501
2:36:24.539
2:36:48.036
2:36:54.824
2:36:58.369
2:37:10.574

Gun Time

2:28:49.109
2:28:49.508
2:28:50.800
2:28:52.995
2:29:30.104
2:29:58.698
2:31:39.463
2:31:45.909
2:32:03.418
2:32:18.339
2:32:37.395
2:32:49.194
2:32:53.533
2:33:27.445
2:33:29.389
2:33:41.237
2:33:48.865
2:33:55.767
2:33:55.781
2:34:20.274
2:35:30.928
2:35:46.614
2:35:53.514
2:35:58.754
2:36:02.499
2:36:02.869
2:36:29.597
2:36:53.080
2:36:54.824
2:37:00.489
2:37:10.574
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Justin
Wes
Patrick
Nicholette
James
Bow
Tony
Ryan
Emily
Frank
Gary
Travis
Philip
Ryan
Lily
Susan
Chad
Kent
Gene
Kerri
Darren
Lori
Beth
Matthew
Sean
Danny
William
Andrew
Beth
Jill
Dave

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Atkins
Keller
Barfield
Palmer
Vincent
Angemi
Rerecich
Stearns
Schwing
Morris
Pattan
Jacob
Wehr
Martin
Woolsey
Filler
Krosschell
Ness
Drabiuski
Bryant
Russinger
Murphy
Cline
Cooper
Olson
Harrod
Swartley
Daudt
Elroy
Ayabei
Keir

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Full Results - All

Place

Bib Masters

4
154

8
96
140

2
162
130
153
84
99
61
142
78
144
155
68
89
168
20
119
86
32
150
94
53
133
149
148

64

Place

Div

(6]
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 65-69
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 65-69
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
32
35
36
37
38
33
39
40
41
42
34
35
36
43
44
45
37
46
38
39
47
48
49
50
51
40
41
52

Gender

=<
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Chip Time
2:37:25.466
2:37:19.947
2:37:22.381
2:37:32.610
2:37:33.729
2:38:42.195
2:38:39.525
2:39:57.150
2:40:09.830
2:41:56.429
2:42:03.721
2:44:42.812
2:45:02.701
2:45:14.447
2:45:37.977
2:45:41.391
2:45:58.874
2:45:57.615
2:47:10.356
2:47:44.113
2:47:51.000
2:49:56.668
2:50:00.234
2:50:11.308
2:50:26.508
2:50:58.519
2:51:43.608
2:51:51.323
2:52:00.789
2:52:10.494
2:52:04.246

Gun Time

2:37:25.466
2:37:25.846
2:37:28.715
2:37:39.005
2:37:44.679
2:38:42.195
2:38:46.534
2:39:59.435
2:40:12.675
2:42:02.024
2:42:10.950
2:44:51.225
2:45:06.070
2:45:20.904
2:45:43.123
2:45:49.815
2:45:58.874
2:46:01.120
2:47:24.545
2:47:51.864
2:47:52.582
2:50:07.951
2:50:12.280
2:50:19.122
2:50:40.540
2:51:06.275
2:51:54.580
2:51:55.708
2:52:04.334
2:52:10.494
2:52:13.239
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Place

OA
94
95
96
97
98
99

100

101

102

103

104

105

106

107

108

109

110

111

112

113

114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

First Name
Gadrie
Rachael
Ryan
Nicole
Molly
anne
Jefferey
Jackie
Fran
Kathy
Darin
Tom
Brenda
Tina
Brian
Laura
Malissa
Brenda
Jose
Barb
John
clint
KATIE
Courtney
Karen
Tami
Justin
Stephanie
Dawn
Casey
Ronnie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Edmunds
Bazzert
Bade
Lunstrum
Santos

zamzow-hauder

Hunter
Maas
Sichenze
Dodd
DeAngeli
Crockford
Horner
Young
Renk
Abbruzzese
Meyer
Guenzler
Cervantes
Kerr
Wood
meckel
O'SHEA
McManus
Jackson
Clark
Cowley
Corral
Nistal
Byington
Rosen

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
43
10
6
75
120
146
58
76
127
41
38
36
55
145
114

82
50
30
65
143
81
95
79
60
31
35
34
91
23
116

Place

Div
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Division

Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
42
43
53
44
45
46
54
47
55
48
56
57
49
50
58
51
52
53
59
54
60
61
55
56
57
58
62
59
60
61
62

Gender

TTTTEZETNTTTNZEEINEEnnanSananSSnSnEnnnE T

Chip Time
2:52:15.301
2:52:35.154
2:53:43.315
2:53:58.948
2:54:40.503
2:54:46.365
2:54:57.599
2:55:17.974
2:55:42.755
2:56:25.021
2:56:32.189
2:57:14.712
2:58:53.572
2:59:04.413
3:00:00.326
3:00:40.364
3:01:37.990
3:02:04.070
3:02:04.543
3:02:26.098
3:03:24.203
3:03:26.891
3:04:46.327
3:06:31.574
3:07:11.400
3:09:03.864
3:08:50.601
3:08:55.418
3:09:00.867
3:10:33.445
3:12:05.341

Gun Time

2:52:25.114
2:52:45.114
2:53:53.023
2:54:09.385
2:54:45.276
2:54:46.365
2:55:03.244
2:55:17.974
2:55:49.834
2:56:25.021
2:56:41.918
2:57:24.454
2:58:58.580
2:59:04.413
3:00:12.259
3:00:46.080
3:01:51.915
3:02:16.036
3:02:16.460
3:02:37.044
3:03:24.203
3:03:39.443
3:04:53.322
3:06:31.574
3:07:24.020
3:09:03.864
3:09:05.585
3:09:07.795
3:09:11.998
3:10:41.779
3:12:10.153
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Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
DNS

First Name Last Name

Holly
Marley
Krista
Dan
Katie
Megan
Michael
Michelle
KIM
Billie
David
Noelle
mary
Valerie
Amy
Janine
donna
dena
Shelly
Katie
Carlie
Lorrie
Lisa
Monique
Mindy
Ann
kacey
Daniel
Cynthia
Lexi
Kameron

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Zuklie
Marshall
Howard
Starman
Morell
Bullers
Case
Kormanik
DIXON
Leinum
Peterson
Heffner
shaw
Berg
Staufer
Reynard
beeson
walker
Ray
Garrett
Tobiason
DeNinno
Harp
Testa
Plumlee
DeAngeli
bowen
Nelson
Strommen
LeMesurier
Ulmer

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
147
77
56
128
83
21
29
67
40
70
104
151
123
13
129
115
11
141
113
45
137
39
52
134
107
37
17
88
132
71
138

Place

Div
11
13
12
12

2
3
13
4
5
13
15
14
1
22
23
5
14
15
24

16
5

Division

Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 20-24

DNS Age 20-24

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
63
64
65
63
66
67
64
68
65
69
66
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
67
86
87
DNS

Gender
F

E
E
M
E
E
M
E
M
E
M
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
E
M
E
E
M

Chip Time
3:12:39.844
3:12:49.564
3:12:43.206
3:12:56.212
3:13:49.327
3:13:48.962
3:16:12.354
3:18:41.809
3:19:33.924
3:22:40.505
3:24:43.657
3:24:48.632
3:25:15.400
3:27:28.013
3:29:21.196
3:29:08.547
3:34:21.164
3:34:25.367
3:35:27.070
3:35:27.293
3:35:23.951
3:37:29.966
3:37:29.256
3:45:04.329
3:48:00.020
3:48:01.156
4:04:35.869
4:04:35.900
4:08:18.420
5:06:07.634

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:12:39.844
3:12:49.564
3:12:51.592
3:13:08.254
3:13:59.165
3:13:59.895
3:16:12.354
3:18:44.186
3:19:39.491
3:22:52.624
3:24:43.657
3:25:01.980
3:25:22.423
3:27:28.013
3:29:21.196
3:29:21.219
3:34:35.192
3:34:38.745
3:35:34.285
3:35:34.299
3:35:35.008
3:37:37.565
3:37:37.579
3:45:15.467
3:48:09.166
3:48:10.325
4:04:45.563
4:04:45.587
4:08:21.695
5:06:21.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Mary Parsons
Jason Sheets
Audra Shaw
Patty Burke
Nicole Brown
Chad Lausen
Wendy Palmerton
Angel Hudson

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
167
126
125
22
19
69
97
57

Place
Div
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

MM T

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA First Name
1 spencer
2 Mike
3 Todd
4  Zachary
5 Brandy
7  Christopher
10 marshall
12 Ron
15 Brent
16 Mike
20 Mark
23 John
27 Chris
28 Matthew
30 Eric
31 Kenneth
35 Kevin
36 Edward
38 John
39 Colin
40 Kirk
43 Brandon
45  John
47 Dominic
48 Jim
49 Knox
50 james
51 Richard
52 Matt
55 Andrew
61 Anton

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K
Full Results - Male

Place Place

Last Name Bib Masters Div Division

carter 28 - Age 20-24
Carlson 27 - Age 50-54
Arndt 3 - Age 40-44
Pope 109 1 Age 20-24
Bengoechea 12 1 Age40-44
Victor 139 1 Age 25-29
plaisted 106 1 Age 30-34
Robberecht 164 1 Age55-59
Crumley 156 1 Age 35-39
ODell 93 2 Age 40-44
Hutchinson 59 3 Age40-44
Clover 33 2 Age 30-34
Peterson 103 4  Age 40-44
Tock 163 2 Age 25-29
Campbell 25 3 Age 25-29
Killingbeck 66 1 Age45-49
Flynn 44 2 Age 35-39
Saget 157 3 Age 30-34
Shaw 124 2  Age 45-49
Poole 108 3 Age 45-49
Hanson 51 5 Age 40-44
Byington 24 4  Age 30-34
Gwin 169 6 Age 40-44
Gross 49 4  Age 45-49
Boyle 18 2  Age 55-59
McMillan 80 5 Age 45-49
gorczyca 48 3 Age55-59
Giudicelli 46 6 Age 45-49
Petaja 100 1 Age50-54
Parrish 98 3  Age 35-39
Fossum 159 4  Age 25-29

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
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Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZILZIZLILILZLILLELL

Chip Time
1:52:49.324
1:54:06.525
1:57:15.875
1:58:09.200
1:59:25.579
2:16:15.966
2:17:24.188
2:18:50.786
2:20:49.094
2:20:52.940
2:21:56.849
2:24:22.500
2:26:20.295
2:26:58.303
2:27:45.111
2:28:22.497
2:28:47.879
2:29:25.334
2:31:29.067
2:31:41.592
2:31:59.224
2:32:49.194
2:33:20.110
2:33:34.050
2:33:41.863
2:33:46.006
2:33:46.023
2:34:20.274
2:35:28.157
2:35:53.127
2:36:58.369

Gun Time

1:52:49.324
1:54:06.525
1:57:15.875
1:58:09.200
1:59:25.579
2:16:17.687
2:17:32.515
2:18:50.786
2:20:49.094
2:20:55.118
2:22:00.910
2:24:22.500
2:26:20.295
2:26:58.303
2:27:49.255
2:28:26.563
2:28:52.995
2:29:30.104
2:31:39.463
2:31:45.909
2:32:03.418
2:32:49.194
2:33:27.445
2:33:41.237
2:33:48.865
2:33:55.767
2:33:55.781
2:34:20.274
2:35:30.928
2:35:58.754
2:37:00.489
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Place
OA
63
64
65
67
68
69
70
72
73
74
75
79
80
81
83
86
87
88
89
90
93
96
100
102
104
105
108
112
114
115
120

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Justin
Wes
Patrick
James
Bow
Tony
Ryan
Frank
Gary
Travis
Philip
Chad
Kent
Gene
Darren
Matthew
Sean
Danny
William
Andrew
Dave
Ryan
Jefferey
Fran
Darin
Tom
Brian
Jose
John
clint
Justin

Atkins
Keller
Barfield
Vincent
Angemi
Rerecich
Stearns
Morris
Pattan
Jacob
Wehr
Krosschell
Ness
Drabiuski
Russinger
Cooper
Olson
Harrod
Swartley
Daudt
Keir

Bade
Hunter
Sichenze
DeAngeli
Crockford
Renk
Cervantes
Wood
meckel
Cowley

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place

Bib Masters

4
154

8
140

2
162
130
84
99
61
142
68
89
168
119
150
94
53
133
149
64

58
127
38
36
114
30
143
81
35

30K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
5 Age 30-34
4  Age 35-39
4  Age 55-59
7 Age 40-44
5 Age 35-39
1 Age 65-69
6 Age 35-39
6 Age 30-34
2 Age 50-54
8 Age 40-44
7  Age 35-39
9 Age 40-44
3 Age 50-54
2 Age 65-69
10 Age 40-44
11 Age 40-44
2  Age 20-24
4  Age 50-54
8 Age 35-39
9 Age 35-39
12 Age 40-44
7 Age 30-34
7  Age 45-49
8 Age45-49
9 Age 45-49
10 Age 45-49
13 Age 40-44
14 Age 40-44
11 Age 45-49
10 Age 35-39
1 Age 15-19
9/5/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender

LTI ZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZIZILZIZLILILZLILLELL

Chip Time
2:37:25.466
2:37:19.947
2:37:22.381
2:37:33.729
2:38:42.195
2:38:39.525
2:39:57.150
2:41:56.429
2:42:03.721
2:44:42.812
2:45:02.701
2:45:58.874
2:45:57.615
2:47:10.356
2:47:51.000
2:50:11.308
2:50:26.508
2:50:58.519
2:51:43.608
2:51:51.323
2:52:04.246
2:53:43.315
2:54:57.599
2:55:42.755
2:56:32.189
2:57:14.712
3:00:00.326
3:02:04.543
3:03:24.203
3:03:26.891
3:08:50.601

Gun Time

2:37:25.466
2:37:25.846
2:37:28.715
2:37:44.679
2:38:42.195
2:38:46.534
2:39:59.435
2:42:02.024
2:42:10.950
2:44:51.225
2:45:06.070
2:45:58.874
2:46:01.120
2:47:24.545
2:47:52.582
2:50:19.122
2:50:40.540
2:51:06.275
2:51:54.580
2:51:55.708
2:52:13.239
2:53:53.023
2:55:03.244
2:55:49.834
2:56:41.918
2:57:24.454
3:00:12.259
3:02:16.460
3:03:24.203
3:03:39.443
3:09:05.585
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Place
OA
128
131
133
135
152

DNS
DNS
DNS

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

First Name Last Name

Dan
Michael
KIM
David
Daniel
Kameron
Jason
Chad

Starman
Case
DIXON
Peterson
Nelson
Ulmer
Sheets
Lausen

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
128
29
40
104
88
138
126
69

30K
Full Results - Male

Place
Div
12
13
5
15
5
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=TI L

Chip Time
3:12:56.212
3:16:12.354
3:19:33.924
3:24:43.657
4:04:35.900
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
3:13:08.254
3:16:12.354
3:19:39.491
3:24:43.657
4:04:45.587
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 3 of 3



OA First Name Last Name

Place

6 Kate

8 Leone

9 Cori

11 Jolie

13 Brittany
14  Allison
17 Kira

18 Lauri

19 Sarah
21 Sky
22 Lee
24 Rachael
25 Sarah
26 kim
29 Lindsay
32 Molly

33 Sherri
34 Heidi

37 Kimberly
41 Deborah
42 Teri
44  Nicole
46 Rebecca
53 Adra

54 Rachael
56 Trina

57 Lesley
58 Jana
59 Sarah
60 Amber
62 Kati

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Bevilaqua
Rusher
Mooney
Lickley
Goicoechea
Nuxoll
Pfisterer
Thompson
Barber
Logan
Parsons
Bickerton
Price
peterson
Bolick
Joyce
Nelson
Peters
Bartlett
Newby
Rumps
Pyle
Sauerwein
Lobdell
Thesing
Lund
Hollister
Gill

Morris
Carley
Johnson

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
14
118
152
72
47
92
105
136
7
74
166
15
111
102
16
63
87
101

90
117
112
121

73
135
165

54
158

85

26

62

Place
Div
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 35-39

9/5/2011

Place
Gender

[

O©CoO~NOUTA~,WN

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
2:05:42.164
2:17:21.335
2:17:30.455
2:17:37.494
2:18:54.125
2:19:19.059
2:21:04.125
2:21:05.018
2:21:50.096
2:23:07.464
2:23:54.226
2:24:58.213
2:25:50.173
2:26:16.940
2:27:14.508
2:28:35.194
2:28:45.938
2:28:44.477
2:29:58.698
2:32:16.202
2:32:33.805
2:32:53.533
2:33:20.897
2:35:44.859
2:35:47.643
2:35:59.398
2:35:54.501
2:36:24.539
2:36:48.036
2:36:54.824
2:37:10.574

Gun Time

2:05:42.164
2:17:21.335
2:17:30.455
2:17:37.494
2:18:54.125
2:19:22.673
2:21:07.688
2:21:07.746
2:21:52.810
2:23:09.016
2:24:01.289
2:24:58.213
2:25:50.173
2:26:19.691
2:27:18.024
2:28:49.109
2:28:49.508
2:28:50.800
2:29:58.698
2:32:18.339
2:32:37.395
2:32:53.533
2:33:29.389
2:35:46.614
2:35:53.514
2:36:02.499
2:36:02.869
2:36:29.597
2:36:53.080
2:36:54.824
2:37:10.574

Page 1 of 3



Place
OA
66
71
76
77
78
82
84
85
91
92
94
95
97
98
99
101
103
106
107
109
110
111
113
116
117
118
119
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

Nicholette
Emily
Ryan
Lily
Susan
Kerri
Lori
Beth
Beth

Jill
Gadrie
Rachael
Nicole
Molly
anne
Jackie
Kathy
Brenda
Tina
Laura
Malissa
Brenda
Barb
KATIE
Courtney
Karen
Tami
Stephanie
Dawn
Casey
Ronnie

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Palmer
Schwing
Martin
Woolsey
Filler
Bryant
Murphy
Cline
Elroy
Ayabei
Edmunds
Bazzert
Lunstrum
Santos
zamzow-hauder
Maas
Dodd
Horner
Young
Abbruzzese
Meyer
Guenzler
Kerr
O'SHEA
McManus
Jackson
Clark
Corral
Nistal
Byington
Rosen

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Full Results - Female

Place
Bib Masters
96
153
78
144
155
20
86
32
148
5
43
10
75
120
146
76
41
55
145

82
50
65
95
79
60
31
34
91
23
116

Place
Div Division
8 Age 30-34
6 Age 25-29
9 Age 30-34
7  Age 25-29
1 Age50-54
10 Age 30-34
12 Age 35-39
13 Age 35-39
5 Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
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9/5/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
2:37:32.610
2:40:09.830
2:45:14.447
2:45:37.977
2:45:41.391
2:47:44.113
2:49:56.668
2:50:00.234
2:52:00.789
2:52:10.494
2:52:15.301
2:52:35.154
2:53:58.948
2:54:40.503
2:54:46.365
2:55:17.974
2:56:25.021
2:58:53.572
2:59:04.413
3:00:40.364
3:01:37.990
3:02:04.070
3:02:26.098
3:04:46.327
3:06:31.574
3:07:11.400
3:09:03.864
3:08:55.418
3:09:00.867
3:10:33.445
3:12:05.341

Gun Time

2:37:39.005
2:40:12.675
2:45:20.904
2:45:43.123
2:45:49.815
2:47:51.864
2:50:07.951
2:50:12.280
2:52:04.334
2:52:10.494
2:52:25.114
2:52:45.114
2:54:09.385
2:54:45.276
2:54:46.365
2:55:17.974
2:56:25.021
2:58:58.580
2:59:04.413
3:00:46.080
3:01:51.915
3:02:16.036
3:02:37.044
3:04:53.322
3:06:31.574
3:07:24.020
3:09:03.864
3:09:07.795
3:09:11.998
3:10:41.779
3:12:10.153
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Place
OA
125
126
127
129
130
132
134
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
153
154
DNF

DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Holly
Marley
Krista
Katie
Megan
Michelle
Billie
Noelle
mary
Valerie
Amy
Janine
donna
dena
Shelly
Katie
Carlie
Lorrie
Lisa
Monique
Mindy
Ann
kacey
Cynthia
Lexi
Mary
Audra
Patty
Nicole
Wendy
Angel

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Zuklie
Marshall
Howard
Morell
Bullers
Kormanik
Leinum
Heffner
shaw
Berg
Staufer
Reynard
beeson
walker
Ray
Garrett
Tobiason
DeNinno
Harp
Testa
Plumlee
DeAngeli
bowen
Strommen
LeMesurier
Parsons
Shaw
Burke
Brown
Palmerton
Hudson

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Full Results - Female

Place

Bib Masters Div

147
77
56
83
21
67
70

151

123
13

129

115
11

141

113
45

137
39
52

134

107
37
17

132
71

167

125
22
19
97
57

11
13
12
2
3
4
13
14
1
22
23
5
14
15
24

DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Place

Division

Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 25-29

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
DNF
DNS
DNF
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
3:12:39.844
3:12:49.564
3:12:43.206
3:13:49.327
3:13:48.962
3:18:41.809
3:22:40.505
3:24:48.632
3:25:15.400
3:27:28.013
3:29:21.196
3:29:08.547
3:34:21.164
3:34:25.367
3:35:27.070
3:35:27.293
3:35:23.951
3:37:29.966
3:37:29.256
3:45:04.329
3:48:00.020
3:48:01.156
4:04:35.869
4:08:18.420
5:06:07.634

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
3:12:39.844
3:12:49.564
3:12:51.592
3:13:59.165
3:13:59.895
3:18:44.186
3:22:52.624
3:25:01.980
3:25:22.423
3:27:28.013
3:29:21.196
3:29:21.219
3:34:35.192
3:34:38.745
3:35:34.285
3:35:34.299
3:35:35.008
3:37:37.565
3:37:37.579
3:45:15.467
3:48:09.166
3:48:10.325
4:04:45.563
4:08:21.695
5:06:21.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Division
Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
1
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Gender First Name

M

M T T T
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Justin

Rachael
Katie
Megan
kacey
Lexi

spencer
Zachary
Sean
Kameron

Brittany
Kimberly
Rebecca
Adra
Amber
Emily
Lily
Nicole
Katie
Carlie
Angel

Christopher
Matthew
Eric

Anton
Daniel

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Group Results

Last Name
Cowley

Bazzert
Morell
Bullers
bowen
LeMesurier

carter
Pope

Olson
Ulmer

Goicoechea
Bartlett
Sauerwein
Lobdell
Carley
Schwing
Woolsey
Lunstrum
Garrett
Tobiason
Hudson

Victor
Tock
Campbell
Fossum
Nelson

Bib
35

10
83
21
17
71

28
109
94
138

47

121
73
26

153

144
75
45

137
57

139
163
25
159
88

9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
120 62
95 43
129 66
130 67
151 85
154 87
1 1
4 4
87 48
DNS DNS
13 5
37 19
46 23
53 24
60 30
71 33
77 35
97 44
144 78
145 79
DNS DNS
7 6
28 14
30 15
61 31
152 67

Chip Time
3:08:50.601

2:52:35.154
3:13:49.327
3:13:48.962
4:04:35.869
5:06:07.634

1:52:49.324
1:58:09.200
2:50:26.508

00:00.000

2:18:54.125
2:29:58.698
2:33:20.897
2:35:44.859
2:36:54.824
2:40:09.830
2:45:37.977
2:53:58.948
3:35:27.293
3:35:23.951

00:00.000

2:16:15.966
2:26:58.303
2:27:45.111
2:36:58.369
4:04:35.900

Gun Time
3:09:05.585

2:52:45.114
3:13:59.165
3:13:59.895
4:04:45.563
5:06:21.000

1:52:49.324
1:58:09.200
2:50:40.540

00:00.000

2:18:54.125
2:29:58.698
2:33:29.389
2:35:46.614
2:36:54.824
2:40:12.675
2:45:43.123
2:54:09.385
3:35:34.299
3:35:35.008

00:00.000

2:16:17.687
2:26:58.303
2:27:49.255
2:37:00.489
4:04:45.587

Page 1 of 6



Division

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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DNS
DNS

=

Gender First Name
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Kate
Jolie
Sarah
Sky
Lindsay
Molly
Rachael
Sarah
Nicholette
Ryan
Kerri

Jill
Casey
Marley
Noelle
dena
Cynthia

marshall
John
Edward
Brandon
Justin
Frank
Ryan
Jason
Chad

Cori
Allison
Kira

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Group Results

Last Name
Bevilaqua
Lickley
Barber
Logan
Bolick
Joyce
Thesing
Morris
Palmer
Martin
Bryant
Ayabei
Byington
Marshall
Heffner
walker
Strommen

plaisted
Clover
Saget
Byington
Atkins
Morris
Bade
Sheets
Lausen

Mooney
Nuxoll
Pfisterer

Bib
14
72

7
74
16
63

135
85
96
78
20

5
23
77

151

141

132

106
33
157
24

84

126
69

152

92
105

9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
6 1
11 4
19 9
21 10
29 15
32 16
54 25
59 29
66 32
76 34
82 37
92 41
123 61
126 64
136 70
142 76
153 86
10 7
23 12
36 18
43 22
63 32
72 39
96 53
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
9 3
14 6
17 7

Chip Time
2:05:42.164
2:17:37.494
2:21:50.096
2:23:07.464
2:27:14.508
2:28:35.194
2:35:47.643
2:36:48.036
2:37:32.610
2:45:14.447
2:47:44.113
2:52:10.494
3:10:33.445
3:12:49.564
3:24:48.632
3:34:25.367
4:08:18.420

2:17:24.188
2:24:22.500
2:29:25.334
2:32:49.194
2:37:25.466
2:41:56.429
2:53:43.315

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:17:30.455
2:19:19.059
2:21:04.125

Gun Time

2:05:42.164
2:17:37.494
2:21:52.810
2:23:09.016
2:27:18.024
2:28:49.109
2:35:53.514
2:36:53.080
2:37:39.005
2:45:20.904
2:47:51.864
2:52:10.494
3:10:41.779
3:12:49.564
3:25:01.980
3:34:38.745
4:08:21.695

2:17:32.515
2:24:22.500
2:29:30.104
2:32:49.194
2:37:25.466
2:42:02.024
2:53:53.023

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:17:30.455
2:19:22.673
2:21:07.688

Page 2 of 6



Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

DNS
DNS
DNS

a b~ wWDNPRF

Gender First Name Last Name
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Lauri
Rachael
Sarah
kim
Sherri
Deborah
Nicole
Trina
Kati

Lori
Beth
Gadrie
anne
Laura
Courtney
Tami
Stephanie
Dawn
Ronnie
Valerie
Amy
Shelly
Audra
Nicole
Wendy

Brent
Kevin
Andrew
Wes
Bow

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Group Results

Bib
Thompson 136
Bickerton 15
Price 111
peterson 102
Nelson 87
Newby 90
Pyle 112
Lund 165
Johnson 62
Murphy 86
Cline 32
Edmunds 43
zamzow-hauder 146
Abbruzzese 1
McManus 79
Clark 31
Corral 34
Nistal 91
Rosen 116
Berg 13
Staufer 129
Ray 113
Shaw 125
Brown 19
Palmerton 97
Crumley 156
Flynn 44
Parrish 98
Keller 154
Angemi 2
9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
18 8
24 12
25 13
26 14
33 17
41 20
44 22
56 26
62 31
84 38
85 39
94 42
99 46
109 51
117 56
119 58
121 59
122 60
124 62
138 72
139 73
143 77
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
DNS DNS
15 9
35 17
55 30
64 33
68 36

Chip Time
2:21:05.018
2:24:58.213
2:25:50.173
2:26:16.940
2:28:45.938
2:32:16.202
2:32:53.533
2:35:59.398
2:37:10.574
2:49:56.668
2:50:00.234
2:52:15.301
2:54:46.365
3:00:40.364
3:06:31.574
3:09:03.864
3:08:55.418
3:09:00.867
3:12:05.341
3:27:28.013
3:29:21.196
3:35:27.070

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

2:20:49.094
2:28:47.879
2:35:53.127
2:37:19.947
2:38:42.195

Gun Time
2:21:07.746
2:24:58.213
2:25:50.173
2:26:19.691
2:28:49.508
2:32:18.339
2:32:53.533
2:36:02.499
2:37:10.574
2:50:07.951
2:50:12.280
2:52:25.114
2:54:46.365
3:00:46.080
3:06:31.574
3:09:03.864
3:09:07.795
3:09:11.998
3:12:10.153
3:27:28.013
3:29:21.196
3:35:34.285
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

2:20:49.094
2:28:52.995
2:35:58.754
2:37:25.846
2:38:42.195

Page 3 of 6



Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
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Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Group Results

Gender First Name Last Name

M

M
M
M
M
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Ryan
Philip
William
Andrew
clint

Leone
Heidi
Teri
Lesley
Jana
Beth
Molly
Jackie
Tina
Malissa
Brenda
Holly
Krista
Billie
donna
Monique
Mindy
Patty

Todd
Brandy
Mike
Mark
Chris
Kirk

Bib
Stearns 130
Wehr 142
Swartley 133
Daudt 149
meckel 81
Rusher 118
Peters 101
Rumps 117
Hollister 54
Gill 158
Elroy 148
Santos 120
Maas 76
Young 145
Meyer 82
Guenzler 50
Zuklie 147
Howard 56
Leinum 70
beeson 11
Testa 134
Plumlee 107
Burke 22
Arndt 3
Bengoechea 12
ODell 93
Hutchinson 59
Peterson 103
Hanson 51
9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
70 38
75 42
89 50
90 51
115 61
8 2
34 18
42 21
57 27
58 28
91 40
98 45
101 47
107 50
110 52
111 53
125 63
127 65
134 69
141 75
148 82
149 83
DNF DNF
3 3
5 5
16 10
20 11
27 13
40 21

Chip Time
2:39:57.150
2:45:02.701
2:51:43.608
2:51:51.323
3:03:26.891

2:17:21.335
2:28:44.477
2:32:33.805
2:35:54.501
2:36:24.539
2:52:00.789
2:54:40.503
2:55:17.974
2:59:04.413
3:01:37.990
3:02:04.070
3:12:39.844
3:12:43.206
3:22:40.505
3:34:21.164
3:45:04.329
3:48:00.020

00:00.000

1:57:15.875
1:59:25.579
2:20:52.940
2:21:56.849
2:26:20.295
2:31:59.224

Gun Time

2:39:59.435
2:45:06.070
2:51:54.580
2:51:55.708
3:03:39.443

2:17:21.335
2:28:50.800
2:32:37.395
2:36:02.869
2:36:29.597
2:52:04.334
2:54:45.276
2:55:17.974
2:59:04.413
3:01:51.915
3:02:16.036
3:12:39.844
3:12:51.592
3:22:52.624
3:34:35.192
3:45:15.467
3:48:09.166

00:00.000

1:57:15.875
1:59:25.579
2:20:55.118
2:22:00.910
2:26:20.295
2:32:03.418
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Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
6
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
15

9
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el
= o

Gender First Name Last Name

TTMTmTTmTTT ZEZTZTZTZIZLZZLEL

T L

John
James
Travis
Chad
Darren
Matthew
Dave
Brian
Jose
David

Lee
Kathy
KATIE
Michelle
Janine
Lisa
Ann
Mary

Kenneth
John
Colin
Dominic
Knox
Richard
Jefferey
Fran
Darin
Tom
John

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Group Results

Gwin
Vincent
Jacob
Krosschell
Russinger
Cooper
Keir

Renk
Cervantes
Peterson

Parsons
Dodd
O'SHEA
Kormanik
Reynard
Harp
DeAngeli
Parsons

Killingbeck
Shaw
Poole
Gross
McMillan
Giudicelli
Hunter
Sichenze
DeAngeli
Crockford
Wood

Bib
169
140
61
68
119
150
64
114
30
104

166
41
95
67

115
52
37

167

66
124
108

49

80

46

58
127

38

36
143

9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
45 23
67 35
74 41
79 43
83 46
86 47
93 52
108 58
112 59
135 66
22 11
103 48
116 55
132 68
140 74
147 81
150 84
DNF DNF
31 16
38 19
39 20
47 24
49 26
51 28
100 54
102 55
104 56
105 57
114 60

Chip Time
2:33:20.110
2:37:33.729
2:44:42.812
2:45:58.874
2:47:51.000
2:50:11.308
2:52:04.246
3:00:00.326
3:02:04.543
3:24:43.657

2:23:54.226
2:56:25.021
3:04:46.327
3:18:41.809
3:29:08.547
3:37:29.256
3:48:01.156

00:00.000

2:28:22.497
2:31:29.067
2:31:41.592
2:33:34.050
2:33:46.006
2:34:20.274
2:54:57.599
2:55:42.755
2:56:32.189
2:57:14.712
3:03:24.203

Gun Time

2:33:27.445
2:37:44.679
2:44:51.225
2:45:58.874
2:47:52.582
2:50:19.122
2:52:13.239
3:00:12.259
3:02:16.460
3:24:43.657

2:24:01.289
2:56:25.021
3:04:53.322
3:18:44.186
3:29:21.219
3:37:37.579
3:48:10.325

00:00.000

2:28:26.563
2:31:39.463
2:31:45.909
2:33:41.237
2:33:55.767
2:34:20.274
2:55:03.244
2:55:49.834
2:56:41.918
2:57:24.454
3:03:24.203
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Division
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 60-64

Age 65-69
Age 65-69

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
12
13

A OWDNPRP
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Gender First Name

M
M

T <=L MM

=L

T

=L

Dan
Michael

Susan
Brenda
Barb
Karen

Mike
Matt
Gary
Kent
Danny
KIM

Lorrie
Ron
Jim
james
Patrick

mary

Tony
Gene

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

Group Results

Last Name
Starman
Case

Filler
Horner
Kerr
Jackson

Carlson
Petaja
Pattan
Ness
Harrod
DIXON

DeNinno
Robberecht
Boyle
gorczyca
Barfield

shaw

Rerecich
Drabiuski

Bib
128
29

155
55
65
60

27
100
99
89
53
40

39
164
18
48

123

162
168

9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
128 63
131 64
78 36
106 49
113 54
118 57
2 2

52 29
73 40
80 44
88 49
133 65
146 80
12 8
48 25
50 27
65 34
137 71
69 37
81 45

Chip Time
3:12:56.212
3:16:12.354

2:45:41.391
2:58:53.572
3:02:26.098
3:07:11.400

1:54:06.525
2:35:28.157
2:42:03.721
2:45:57.615
2:50:58.519
3:19:33.924

3:37:29.966
2:18:50.786
2:33:41.863
2:33:46.023
2:37:22.381
3:25:15.400

2:38:39.525
2:47:10.356

Gun Time
3:13:08.254
3:16:12.354

2:45:49.815
2:58:58.580
3:02:37.044
3:07:24.020

1:54:06.525
2:35:30.928
2:42:10.950
2:46:01.120
2:51:06.275
3:19:39.491

3:37:37.565
2:18:50.786
2:33:48.865
2:33:55.781
2:37:28.715
3:25:22.423

2:38:46.534
2:47:24.545
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Place
OA
109

68

63
92
96
19
65
37
95
141

138

24
29
151
48
DNS
82
130
DNF
43
123
30
60

131
112
119

First Name Last Name

Laura
Bow
Todd
Justin
Jill

Ryan
Sarah
Patrick
Kimberly
Rachael
donna
Brandy
Valerie
Kate
Rachael
Lindsay
kacey
Jim
Nicole
Kerri
Megan
Patty
Brandon
Casey
Eric
Amber
Mike
spencer
Michael
Jose
Tami

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Abbruzzese
Angemi
Arndt
Atkins
Ayabei
Bade
Barber
Barfield
Bartlett
Bazzert
beeson
Bengoechea
Berg
Bevilaqua
Bickerton
Bolick
bowen
Boyle
Brown
Bryant
Bullers
Burke
Byington
Byington
Campbell
Carley
Carlson
carter
Case
Cervantes
Clark

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters

=
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek
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Place
Div Division
16 Age 35-39
5 Age 35-39
- Age 40-44
5 Age 30-34
11 Age 30-34
7  Age 30-34
2 Age 30-34
4  Age 55-59
2  Age 25-29
1 Age 20-24
14 Age 40-44
1 Age40-44
22  Age 35-39
- Age 30-34
4  Age 35-39
4  Age 30-34
4  Age 20-24
2 Age 55-59
DNS Age 35-39
10 Age 30-34
3 Age 20-24
DNF Age 40-44
4  Age 30-34
12 Age 30-34
3  Age 25-29
5 Age 25-29
- Age 50-54
- Age 20-24
13 Age 45-49
14 Age 40-44
18 Age 35-39
9/5/2011

Place
Gender
51
36
3
32
41
53
9
34
19
43
75
5
72
1
12
15
85
25
DNS
37
67
DNF
22
61
15
30
2
1
64
59
58

Gender

MZZIZIZZTNEENZZnTTTTTONZ2NTTTTNMETNTTNETNEInNESE

Chip Time
3:00:40.364
2:38:42.195
1:57:15.875
2:37:25.466
2:52:10.494
2:53:43.315
2:21:50.096
2:37:22.381
2:29:58.698
2:52:35.154
3:34:21.164
1:59:25.579
3:27:28.013
2:05:42.164
2:24:58.213
2:27:14.508
4:04:35.869
2:33:41.863

00:00.000
2:47:44.113
3:13:48.962

00:00.000
2:32:49.194
3:10:33.445
2:27:45.111
2:36:54.824
1:54:06.525
1:52:49.324
3:16:12.354
3:02:04.543
3:09:03.864

Gun Time
3:00:46.080
2:38:42.195
1:57:15.875
2:37:25.466
2:52:10.494
2:53:53.023
2:21:52.810
2:37:28.715
2:29:58.698
2:52:45.114
3:34:35.192
1:59:25.579
3:27:28.013
2:05:42.164
2:24:58.213
2:27:18.024
4:04:45.563
2:33:48.865
00:00.000
2:47:51.864
3:13:59.895
00:00.000
2:32:49.194
3:10:41.779
2:27:49.255
2:36:54.824
1:54:06.525
1:52:49.324
3:16:12.354
3:02:16.460
3:09:03.864
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Place
OA
85
23
86
121
120
105
15
90
150
104
146
133
103
81
94
91
78
35
61
144
58
51
13
50
47
111
45
40
147
88
136

First Name Last Name

Beth
John
Matthew
Stephanie
Justin
Tom
Brent
Andrew
Ann
Darin
Lorrie
KIM
Kathy
Gene
Gadrie
Beth
Susan
Kevin
Anton
Katie
Jana
Richard
Brittany
james
Dominic
Brenda
John
Kirk
Lisa
Danny
Noelle

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Cline
Clover
Cooper
Corral
Cowley
Crockford
Crumley
Daudt
DeAngeli
DeAngeli
DeNinno
DIXON
Dodd
Drabiuski
Edmunds
Elroy
Filler
Flynn
Fossum
Garrett
Gill
Giudicelli
Goicoechea
gorczyca
Gross
Guenzler
Gwin
Hanson
Harp
Harrod
Heffner

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

List by Name - All

Place Place

Bib Masters Div Division

32 13 Age 35-39
33 2 Age 30-34
150 11 Age 40-44
34 19 Age 35-39
35 1 Age 15-19
36 10 Age 45-49
156 1 Age 35-39
149 9 Age 35-39
37 7  Age 45-49
38 9 Age 45-49
39 1 Age55-59
40 5 Age 50-54
41 2 Age 45-49
168 2  Age 65-69
43 14 Age 35-39
148 5 Age 40-44
155 1 Age 50-54
44 2  Age 35-39
159 4  Age 25-29
45 9 Age 25-29
158 4  Age 40-44
46 6 Age 45-49
47 1 Age 25-29
48 3  Age 55-59
49 4  Age 45-49
50 10 Age 40-44
169 6 Age 40-44
51 5 Age 40-44
52 6 Age 45-49
53 4  Age 50-54
151 14 Age 30-34

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
39
12
a7
59
62
57
9
51
84
56
80
65
48
45
42
40
36
17
31
78
28
28
5
27
24
53
23
21
81
49
70

Gender

ey

TMTEZTNMZEZETNEEZEITNZENTNSIZZINTnmEEnSnInssIns

Chip Time
2:50:00.234
2:24:22.500
2:50:11.308
3:08:55.418
3:08:50.601
2:57:14.712
2:20:49.094
2:51:51.323
3:48:01.156
2:56:32.189
3:37:29.966
3:19:33.924
2:56:25.021
2:47:10.356
2:52:15.301
2:52:00.789
2:45:41.391
2:28:47.879
2:36:58.369
3:35:27.293
2:36:24.539
2:34:20.274
2:18:54.125
2:33:46.023
2:33:34.050
3:02:04.070
2:33:20.110
2:31:59.224
3:37:29.256
2:50:58.519
3:24:48.632

Gun Time

2:50:12.280
2:24:22.500
2:50:19.122
3:09:07.795
3:09:05.585
2:57:24.454
2:20:49.094
2:51:55.708
3:48:10.325
2:56:41.918
3:37:37.565
3:19:39.491
2:56:25.021
2:47:24.545
2:52:25.114
2:52:04.334
2:45:49.815
2:28:52.995
2:37:00.489
3:35:34.299
2:36:29.597
2:34:20.274
2:18:54.125
2:33:55.781
2:33:41.237
3:02:16.036
2:33:27.445
2:32:03.418
3:37:37.579
2:51:06.275
3:25:01.980
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Place
OA
57
106
127
DNS
100
20
118
74
62
32
93
64
113
31
132
79
DNS
134
154
11
53
21
56
97
101
126
76
117
49
115
110

First Name
Lesley
Brenda
Krista
Angel
Jefferey
Mark
Karen
Travis
Kati
Molly
Dave
Wes
Barb
Kenneth
Michelle
Chad
Chad
Billie
Lexi
Jolie
Adra
Sky
Trina
Nicole
Jackie
Marley
Ryan
Courtney
Knox
clint
Malissa

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Hollister
Horner
Howard
Hudson
Hunter
Hutchinson
Jackson
Jacob
Johnson
Joyce

Keir

Keller

Kerr
Killingbeck
Kormanik
Krosschell
Lausen
Leinum
LeMesurier
Lickley
Lobdell
Logan
Lund
Lunstrum
Maas
Marshall
Martin
McManus
McMillan
meckel
Meyer

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
154
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
165
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82

Place
Div Division
3 Age 40-44
2 Age 50-54
12 Age 40-44
DNS Age 25-29
7  Age 45-49
3  Age 40-44
4  Age 50-54
8 Age 40-44
11 Age 35-39
5 Age 30-34
12 Age 40-44
4  Age 35-39
3 Age 50-54
1 Age45-49
4  Age 45-49
9 Age 40-44
DNS Age 30-34
13 Age 40-44
5 Age 20-24
1 Age30-34
4  Age 25-29
3 Age 30-34
10 Age 35-39
8 Age 25-29
7 Age 40-44
13 Age 30-34
9 Age 30-34
17 Age 35-39
5 Age 45-49
10 Age 35-39
9 Age 40-44
9/5/2011

Place
Gender
27
49
65
DNS
54
11
57
41
31
16
52
33
54
16
68
43
DNS
69
87
4
24
10
26
44
47
64
34
56
26
61
52

Gender

T T T T T TTTTTTNEZITNTE NSNS T

Chip Time
2:35:54.501
2:58:53.572
3:12:43.206

00:00.000
2:54:57.599
2:21:56.849
3:07:11.400
2:44:42.812
2:37:10.574
2:28:35.194
2:52:04.246
2:37:19.947
3:02:26.098
2:28:22.497
3:18:41.809
2:45:58.874

00:00.000
3:22:40.505
5:06:07.634
2:17:37.494
2:35:44.859
2:23:07.464
2:35:59.398
2:53:58.948
2:55:17.974
3:12:49.564
2:45:14.447
3:06:31.574
2:33:46.006
3:03:26.891
3:01:37.990

Gun Time
2:36:02.869
2:58:58.580
3:12:51.592
00:00.000
2:55:03.244
2:22:00.910
3:07:24.020
2:44:51.225
2:37:10.574
2:28:49.109
2:52:13.239
2:37:25.846
3:02:37.044
2:28:26.563
3:18:44.186
2:45:58.874
00:00.000
3:22:52.624
5:06:21.000
2:17:37.494
2:35:46.614
2:23:09.016
2:36:02.499
2:54:09.385
2:55:17.974
3:12:49.564
2:45:20.904
3:06:31.574
2:33:55.767
3:03:39.443
3:01:51.915
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Payette Lake Run 2011
30K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division
9 Cori Mooney 152 - Age 35-39
129 Katie Morell 83 2 Age 20-24
72  Frank Morris 84 6 Age 30-34
59 Sarah Morris 85 7 Age 30-34
84 Lori Murphy 86 12 Age 35-39
152 Daniel Nelson 88 5 Age 25-29
33 Sherri Nelson 87 7 Age 35-39
80 Kent Ness 89 3 Age50-54
41 Deborah Newby 90 8 Age 35-39
122 Dawn Nistal 91 20 Age 35-39
14 Allison Nuxoll 92 1 Age 35-39
16 Mike ODell 93 2 Age 40-44
87 Sean Olson 94 2 Age 20-24
116 KATIE O'SHEA 95 3  Age 45-49
66 Nicholette Palmer 96 8 Age 30-34
DNS Wendy Palmerton 97 DNS Age 35-39
55 Andrew Parrish 98 3 Age 35-39
22 Lee Parsons 166 1 Age45-49
DNF Mary Parsons 167 DNF Age 45-49
73  Gary Pattan 99 2 Age50-54
52 Mait Petaja 100 1 Age50-54
34 Heidi Peters 101 1 Age40-44
27 Chris Peterson 103 4  Age 40-44
135 David Peterson 104 15 Age 40-44
26 kim peterson 102 6 Age 35-39
17 Kira Pfisterer 105 2 Age 35-39
10 marshall plaisted 106 1 Age30-34
149 Mindy Plumlee 107 16 Age 40-44
39 Colin Poole 108 3 Age 45-49
4 Zachary Pope 109 1 Age20-24
25 Sarah Price 111 5 Age 35-39
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/5/2011

Place
Gender
3
66
39
29
38
67
17
44
20
60
6
10
48
55
32
DNS
30
11
DNF
40
29
18
13
66
14
7
7
83
20
4
13

Gender

TZZTNEZTNTNZIZInNnZZZnnZnaanInnnSnEnnnEm

Chip Time
2:17:30.455
3:13:49.327
2:41:56.429
2:36:48.036
2:49:56.668
4:04:35.900
2:28:45.938
2:45:57.615
2:32:16.202
3:09:00.867
2:19:19.059
2:20:52.940
2:50:26.508
3:04:46.327
2:37:32.610

00:00.000
2:35:53.127
2:23:54.226

00:00.000
2:42:03.721
2:35:28.157
2:28:44.477
2:26:20.295
3:24:43.657
2:26:16.940
2:21:04.125
2:17:24.188
3:48:00.020
2:31:41.592
1:58:09.200
2:25:50.173

Gun Time
2:17:30.455
3:13:59.165
2:42:02.024
2:36:53.080
2:50:07.951
4:04:45.587
2:28:49.508
2:46:01.120
2:32:18.339
3:09:11.998
2:19:22.673
2:20:55.118
2:50:40.540
3:04:53.322
2:37:39.005
00:00.000
2:35:58.754
2:24:01.289
00:00.000
2:42:10.950
2:35:30.928
2:28:50.800
2:26:20.295
3:24:43.657
2:26:19.691
2:21:07.688
2:17:32.515
3:48:09.166
2:31:45.909
1:58:09.200
2:25:50.173
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Place
OA
44
143
108
69
140
12
124
42

83
36
98
46
71
DNS
38
137
DNS
102
128
139
70
153
89
148
54
18
145
28
DNS

First Name Last Name

Nicole
Shelly
Brian
Tony
Janine
Ron
Ronnie
Teri
Leone
Darren
Edward
Molly
Rebecca
Emily
Audra
John
mary
Jason
Fran
Dan
Amy
Ryan
Cynthia
William
Monique
Rachael
Lauri
Carlie
Matthew
Kameron

Pyle

Ray

Renk
Rerecich
Reynard
Robberecht
Rosen
Rumps
Rusher
Russinger
Saget
Santos
Sauerwein
Schwing
Shaw
Shaw
shaw
Sheets
Sichenze
Starman
Staufer
Stearns
Strommen
Swartley
Testa
Thesing
Thompson
Tobiason
Tock
Ulmer

Christopher Victor

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
112
113
114
162
115
164
116
117
118
119
157
120
121
153
125
124
123
126
127
128
129
130
132
133
134
135
136
137
163
138
139

Place

Div
9
24
13
1

(6]

DNS

Division

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 65-69
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 20-24
Age 25-29

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
22
77
58
37
74
8
62
21
2
46
18
45
23
33
DNS
19
71
DNS
55
63
73
38
86
50
82
25
8
79
14
DNS
6

Gender

ST TT TN mSInnTnrnInSS T

Chip Time
2:32:53.533
3:35:27.070
3:00:00.326
2:38:39.525
3:29:08.547
2:18:50.786
3:12:05.341
2:32:33.805
2:17:21.335
2:47:51.000
2:29:25.334
2:54:40.503
2:33:20.897
2:40:09.830

00:00.000
2:31:29.067
3:25:15.400

00:00.000
2:55:42.755
3:12:56.212
3:29:21.196
2:39:57.150
4:08:18.420
2:51:43.608
3:45:04.329
2:35:47.643
2:21:05.018
3:35:23.951
2:26:58.303

00:00.000
2:16:15.966

Gun Time
2:32:53.533
3:35:34.285
3:00:12.259
2:38:46.534
3:29:21.219
2:18:50.786
3:12:10.153
2:32:37.395
2:17:21.335
2:47:52.582
2:29:30.104
2:54:45.276
2:33:29.389
2:40:12.675
00:00.000
2:31:39.463
3:25:22.423
00:00.000
2:55:49.834
3:13:08.254
3:29:21.196
2:39:59.435
4:08:21.695
2:51:54.580
3:45:15.467
2:35:53.514
2:21:07.746
3:35:35.008
2:26:58.303
00:00.000
2:16:17.687
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

67 James
142 dena
75 Philip
114 John
77 Lily
107 Tina
99 anne
125 Holly

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Vincent

walker

Wehr

Wood

Woolsey

Young
zamzow-hauder
Zuklie

Payette Lake Run 2011

30K

List by Name - All

Place
Bib Masters
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147

Place

Div
7
15
7
11
7
8
15
11

Division

Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
35
76
42
60
35
50
46
63

Gender

TSI

Chip Time
2:37:33.729
3:34:25.367
2:45:02.701
3:03:24.203
2:45:37.977
2:59:04.413
2:54:46.365
3:12:39.844

Gun Time

2:37:44.679
3:34:38.745
2:45:06.070
3:03:24.203
2:45:43.123
2:59:04.413
2:54:46.365
3:12:39.844

Page 6 of 6



Place
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First Name
Kevin
Eddie
Andrew
Brian
Michael
Mark
Yadi
Nichole
Sergio
Stacey
jenny
Nicole
Tiedji
Erin
Carolyn
Brian
Carl
Jeff
Darla
Kelly
Richard
Dottie
Mike
Amy
Jen
Janet
Craig
Tamara
ROBERT
Shannon
Wendy

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Peters

Ernest-Jones

Harris
Baker

Lapp
Duncan

Spangenberg

Truax
Gutierrez
Jacobs
lawrence
McKay
Baker
Green
Loffer
McMahan
Brown
Logan
McRoberts
Conrad
Wiggins
Bledsoe
Saunders
Haugen
Bradley
Roscoe
Libler
Clayton
CLAYTON
Libler
McCartney

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
298
243
352
210
277
42
350
317
253
346
279
339
211
251
340
289
222
331
290
234
322
215
305
258
218
302
348
233
232
347
287

Full Results - All

8.6 Mile

Place

Div

PN R R

=

A PR ODNDMWONWWWENENENEPEERPDNREREPR

Division

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34

9/5/2011

Place
Gender

O©COOO~NOOUPA,WNDNEPOORAWNLERE

PRRPRPRRPRRERRRRPRRPE B
NODMNUWDAWNNRERLRO o

Gender

i e 1 e T e e Il 1 AR e 1 ==l & e W e 1 e 1 e 1 =l 1 e s B <

Chip Time
43:36.416
44:15.347
51:30.183
53:30.953
57:40.000
58:28.304
59:46.802

1:00:28.425

1:01:27.785
1:01:36.554
1:01:55.000
1:03:22.114
1:03:52.046
1:03:53.147
1:04:09.363
1:04:31.835
1:04:50.697
1:05:43.965
1:05:53.182
1:06:03.956
1:06:13.891
1:06:23.754
1:07:42.525
1:08:20.963
1:08:20.987
1:09:17.451
1:10:01.215
1:10:45.120
1:10:46.055
1:10:51.405
1:11:13.216

Gun Time
43:36.416
44:15.347
51:30.183
53:30.953
57:40.000
58:28.304
59:46.802

1:00:28.425

1:01:27.785
1:01:36.554
1:01:55.000
1:.03:22.114
1:03:52.046
1:03:53.147
1:04:09.363
1:04:31.835
1:04:50.697
1:05:43.965
1:05:53.182
1.06:03.956
1:06:13.891
1:06:23.754
1:07:42.525
1:08:20.963
1:08:20.987
1:09:17.451
1:10:01.215
1:10:45.120
1:10:46.055
1:10:51.405
1:11:13.216
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name
Lesley
Teresa
Elizabeth
Jean
Christopher
Tim

Kim
Kean-san
apryl
lindsey
David
Gerry
Laura
Jason
Becky
David
Pam
Tyger
Angela
Stacie
steve
Stephanie
Alan
Jessica
Kelly
Dani
Ryan
John
Brook
Kristina
Sara

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Doane
Waldmann
Cooper
Bender
Quijano
Gray
McGill
Choo
brainard
callahan
Orm
Guzman
Shoemaker
Sandidge
Jones
Cutbirth
Gaona
Kime
Kerber
Brown
baker
Braun
Jozwiak
Kime
Harvey
Baker
Sandeen
Wootton
Bogle
Mitchell
Murphy

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
241
319
235
349
301
249
332
231
219
226
296
254
310
304
265
341
246
270
269
223
208
342
266
271
256
209
303
327
216
291
293

Full Results - All

8.6 Mile

Place

Div

(6]
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Division

Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
18
19
20
21
15
16
22
17
23
24
18
19
25
20
26
21
27
22
28
29
23
30
24
31
32
33
25
26
34
35
36

Gender

TTMTMZIZZTT TN TNTENZETNZSNZSZ TSNS

Chip Time
1:11:44.655
1:11:45.429
1:11:45.453
1:12:06.105
1:12:22.982
1:12:23.978
1:13:04.935
1:13:59.634
1:14:12.844
1:14:23.703
1:14:30.163
1:14:41.507
1:15:29.094
1:15:29.475
1:15:42.654
1:16:10.584
1:16:13.801
1:16:28.484
1:17:13.975
1:17:43.333
1:18:02.065
1:18:07.256
1:18:17.614
1:18:18.440
1:18:18.841
1:18:25.053
1:18:29.005
1:18:30.442
1:18:35.150
1:18:38.685
1:18:45.169

Gun Time

1:11:44.655
1:11:45.429
1:11:45.453
1:12:06.105
1:12:22.982
1:12:23.978
1:13:04.935
1:13:59.634
1:14:12.844
1:14:23.703
1:14:30.163
1:14:41.507
1:15:29.094
1:15:29.475
1:15:42.654
1:16:10.584
1:16:13.801
1:16:28.484
1:17:13.975
1:17:43.333
1:18:02.065
1:18:07.256
1:18:17.614
1:18:18.440
1:18:18.841
1:18:25.053
1:18:29.005
1:18:30.442
1:18:35.150
1:18:38.685
1:18:45.169
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Place
OA
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93

First Name Last Name

Heather
Rebecca
Stephanie
Tracy
Jim

Keri
Robert
Kathy
Kris
Regan
Dara
Patrick
Cheryl
Erin
Christina
Annesa
Ann

kim

Dan
Virinda
Kevin
James
Val
Ryan
Francie
Renee
Sheri
Ana
Bjorn
Tracy
Mary

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Stone
Larsen
Taylor
Swartz
Cleary
Baker
Lewis
Hurley
Tucker
Charlton
Charlton
Charlton
Charlton
Dehaven
Peterson
Smith
Dusseau
gray
Schram
Boyle
Hanigan
Smith
Welch
Coleman
Hill

Bade
LaMott
Lete Powell
Burgeson
Bowthorpe
Bailey

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
131
278
316
336
338
207
282
263
318
351
228
229
227
237
299
311
242
250
307
345
255
312
320
337
259
205
275
281
225
217
206

Full Results - All

8.6 Mile

Place

Div
8
10
11

BovoowmroNwN~NorRrOoRENoOWRTORNRREHON

Division

Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 20-24
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 65-69
Age 45-49
Age 55-59
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 45-49

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
37
38
39
40
27
41
28
42
43
29
44
30
45
46
47
48
49
50
31
51
32
33
52
34
53
54
55
56
35
57
58

Gender

b e e e 1 e 1 e 1 = == e e e e e e =i =i e i B n M n M n a3

Chip Time
1:19:05.340
1:19:14.718
1:19:24.799
1:19:42.817
1:19:47.199
1:20:09.765
1:22:36.613
1:22:58.390
1:23:05.148
1:23:44.061
1:23:46.136
1:23:46.893
1:23:47.592
1:23:47.844
1:23:48.608
1:23:56.842
1:25:07.341
1:25:07.352
1:25:23.340
1:25:34.766
1:25:35.504
1:25:43.635
1:27:00.914
1:27:22.115
1:27:34.949
1:27:54.083
1:28:11.526
1:28:11.550
1:28:12.273
1:29:14.815
1:30:01.214

Gun Time

1:19:05.340
1:19:14.718
1:19:24.799
1:19:42.817
1:19:47.199
1:20:09.765
1:22:36.613
1:22:58.390
1:23:05.148
1:23:44.061
1:23:46.136
1:23:46.893
1:23:47.592
1:23:47.844
1:23:48.608
1:23:56.842
1:25:07.341
1:25:07.352
1:25:23.340
1:25:34.766
1:25:35.504
1:25:43.635
1:27:00.914
1:27:22.115
1:27:34.949
1:27:54.083
1:28:11.526
1:28:11.550
1:28:12.273
1:29:14.815
1:30:01.214
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Place

OA
94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124

First Name Last Name

Jo Lynn
Kerri
Marie
Cynthia
Amy
Todd
Kathy
Heather
Hannah
Angus
Mitch
Cynthia
Robin
Eric
Jessica
Margaret
Denise
wendy
Kathy
Melva
Lisa
Jodi
andrew
Todd
Kristi
Michelle
Kenneth
Deena
Rochelle
Janet
Rodney

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Garrison
Kasper
Hattaway
Mahoney
Wong-Little
Little
Sommer
Lawrence
Zuklie
Zuklie
Zuklie
Moseley
Angemi
Olsen
Schneider
Jones
Hill
powell
Starman
Bade
Wood
Sorensen
knowles
Desilvia
Knowles
Desilvia
Karcher
Hollow
Kubinski
Cherry
Coyan

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
247
268
257
286
325
284
313
280
329
330
328
292
203
333
306
436
260
110
315
204
326
314
273
240
272
239
267
262
274
230
344

Full Results - All

8.6 Mile

Place

Div
12
13
12
10
13

8
4
14
1
2
9
14
15
2
16
11
12
17
15
1
5
18
10
7
16
13
1
17
19
18
8

Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 60-64
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 80+

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
59
60
61
62
63
36
64
65
66
37
38
67
68
39
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
40
41
77
78
42
79
80
81
43

Gender

b= n W B = 1 e == e T T W W e e e e 1 == e e i n M n B n e s a3

Chip Time
1:30:21.784
1:31:25.491
1:32:06.320
1:32:35.609
1:33:14.580
1:33:14.955
1:33:21.543
1:33:47.997
1:34:23.135
1:34:23.746
1:35:00.003
1:35:03.478
1:35:04.804
1:35:51.288
1:38:18.503
1:38:21.063
1:39:12.796
1:39:34.715
1:42:35.319
1:42:51.954
1:42:53.846
1:43:57.609
1:44:22.707
1:44:22.711
1:44:26.318
1:44:39.361
1:44:52.403
1:46:08.114
1:51:43.131
1:51:44.873
1:52:06.365

Gun Time

1:30:21.784
1:31:25.491
1:32:06.320
1:32:35.609
1:33:14.580
1:33:14.955
1:33:21.543
1:33:47.997
1:34:23.135
1:34:23.746
1:35:00.003
1:35:03.478
1:35:04.804
1:35:51.288
1:38:18.503
1:38:21.063
1:39:12.796
1:39:34.715
1:42:35.319
1:42:51.954
1:42:53.846
1:43:57.609
1:44:22.707
1:44:22.711
1:44:26.318
1:44:39.361
1:44:52.403
1:46:08.114
1:51:43.131
1:51:44.873
1:52:06.365

Page 4 of 5



Place
OA
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Amy
Lauren
James
Connie
Linda
Cyndi
Eric
Marcie
Marilyn
Wendi
Sarah
Davis
Betsy
Nancy
Carlyann
Tom
Scott
Dara
Ali
Josh
Monica
Jon
Angeli
Keith
Liz
Shirley

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Cromwell
Scott
Kubosumi
Brown-Olsen
Budolfson
Winans
Winans
Bettys
Brooks
Brooks
Jones
Peterson
Ogden
Napier
McLaren
Lloyd
Anders
Barney
Deluca
Gerard
Anders
Wissel
Weller
Lannom
Finn
Blakeley

Payette Lake Run 2011
8.6 Mile
Full Results - All

Place
Bib Masters
236
308
334
335
224
323
324
213
221
220
264
300
295
294
288
285
201
212
238
248
202
343
321
276
244
214

Place
Div
20
21
2
2
3
14
9
11
2
19
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 15-19
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
82
83
44
84
85
86
45
87
88
89
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

i e e =l ¢ =l & I & == e e e e e e e e e =l Ml o

Chip Time
1:55:11.569
1:55:11.580
1:56:33.472
1:56:51.575
1:58:23.385
2:09:40.400
2:09:40.734
2:12:11.994
2:14:43.265
2:14:44.005
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:55:11.569
1:55:11.580
1:56:33.472
1:56:51.575
1:58:23.385
2:09:40.400
2:09:40.734
2:12:11.994
2:14:43.265
2:14:44.005
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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First Name
Kevin
Eddie
Andrew
Brian
Michael
Mark
Sergio
Brian
Carl

Jeff
Richard
Mike
Craig
ROBERT
Christopher
Tim
Kean-san
David
Gerry
Jason
David
Tyger
steve
Alan
Ryan
John
Jim
Robert
Regan
Patrick
Dan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Peters

Ernest-Jones

Harris
Baker
Lapp
Duncan
Gutierrez
McMahan
Brown
Logan
Wiggins
Saunders
Libler
CLAYTON
Quijano
Gray
Choo
Orm
Guzman
Sandidge
Cutbirth
Kime
baker
Jozwiak
Sandeen
Wootton
Cleary
Lewis
Charlton
Charlton
Schram

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
298
243
352
210
277
42
253
289
222
331
322
305
348
232
301
249
231
296
254
304
341
270
208
266
303
327
338
282
351
229
307

8.6 Mile

Full Results - Male

Place

Div

AOPRrPFRPPFPORARPEPNOOWOWRWORARWCONOOPRAWENENEDNEREPRE

Division

Age 25-29
Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 50-54
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 20-24
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

9/5/2011

Place
Gender

PR
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Gender

EEE AR dE GGG GGG G G GGG

Chip Time
43:36.416
44:15.347
51:30.183
53:30.953
57:40.000
58:28.304

1:01:27.785

1:04:31.835
1:04:50.697
1:05:43.965
1:06:13.891
1:07:42.525
1:10:01.215
1:10:46.055
1:12:22.982
1:12:23.978
1:13:59.634
1:14:30.163
1:14:41.507
1:15:29.475
1:16:10.584
1:16:28.484
1:18:02.065
1:18:17.614
1:18:29.005
1:18:30.442
1:19:47.199
1:22:36.613
1:23:44.061
1:23:46.893
1:25:23.340

Gun Time
43:36.416
44:15.347
51:30.183
53:30.953
57:40.000
58:28.304

1:01:27.785

1:04:31.835
1:04:50.697
1:05:43.965
1:06:13.891
1:07:42.525
1:10:01.215
1:10:46.055
1:12:22.982
1:12:23.978
1:13:59.634
1:14:30.163
1:14:41.507
1:15:29.475
1:16:10.584
1:16:28.484
1:18:02.065
1:18:17.614
1:18:29.005
1:18:30.442
1:19:47.199
1:22:36.613
1:23:44.061
1:23:46.893
1:25:23.340

Page 1 of 2



Place
OA
83
84
86
91
99
103
104
107
116
117
120
124
127
131
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Kevin
James
Ryan
Bjorn
Todd
Angus
Mitch
Eric
andrew
Todd
Kenneth
Rodney
James
Eric
Davis
Tom
Scott
Josh
Jon
Keith

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hanigan
Smith
Coleman
Burgeson
Little
Zuklie
Zuklie
Olsen
knowles
Desilvia
Karcher
Coyan
Kubosumi
Winans
Peterson
Lloyd
Anders
Gerard
Wissel
Lannom

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
255
312
337
225
284
330
328
333
273
240
267
344
334
324
300
285
201
248
343
276

Full Results - Male

Place
Div Division
6 Age 45-49
7 Age 40-44
6 Age 30-34
2 Age 35-39
8 Age 40-44
2 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 40-44
2 Age 60-64
10 Age 40-44
7  Age 45-49
1 Age 80+
8 Age 45-49
2 Age 15-19
9 Age45-49
DNS Age 14 & Under
DNS Age 25-29
DNS Age 30-34
DNS Age 35-39
DNS Age 15-19
DNS Age 40-44
9/5/2011

8.6 Mile

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

GGG GGG G-

Chip Time
1:25:35.504
1:25:43.635
1:27:22.115
1:28:12.273
1:33:14.955
1:34:23.746
1:35:00.003
1:35:51.288
1:44:22.707
1:44:22.711
1:44:52.403
1:52:06.365
1:56:33.472
2:09:40.734

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:25:35.504
1:25:43.635
1:27:22.115
1:28:12.273
1:33:14.955
1:34:23.746
1:35:00.003
1:35:51.288
1:44:22.707
1:44:22.711
1:44:52.403
1:52:06.365
1:56:33.472
2:09:40.734
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place
OA

10
11
12
13
14
15
19
20
22
24
25
26
28
30
31
32
33
34
35
38
40
41
44
46
48
50
51
53
55

First Name Last Name

Yadi
Nichole
Stacey
jenny
Nicole
Tiedji
Erin
Carolyn
Darla
Kelly
Dottie
Amy
Jen
Janet
Tamara
Shannon
Wendy
Lesley
Teresa
Elizabeth
Jean
Kim
apryl
lindsey
Laura
Becky
Pam
Angela
Stacie
Stephanie
Jessica

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Spangenberg

Truax
Jacobs
lawrence
McKay
Baker
Green
Loffer
McRoberts
Conrad
Bledsoe
Haugen
Bradley
Roscoe
Clayton
Libler
McCartney
Doane
Waldmann
Cooper
Bender
McGill
brainard
callahan
Shoemaker
Jones
Gaona
Kerber
Brown
Braun
Kime

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
350
317
346
279
339
211
251
340
290
234
215
258
218
302
233
347
287
241
319
235
349
332
219
226
310
265
246
269
223
342
271

Full Results - Female

8.6 Mile

Place

Div

OO ~NOUOITO O WNOPRDMNOOWOAPRBENWNWWNERERERPENEREPRE

Division

Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 30-34

9/5/2011

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

WWNNNNNNNNNNREERRERERR R
RPOOONOURWNRPLRPOOODNOD U AW

Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time

59:46.802
1:00:28.425
1:01:36.554
1:01:55.000
1.03:22.114
1:03:52.046
1.03:53.147
1:04:09.363
1:05:53.182
1:06:03.956
1:06:23.754
1:08:20.963
1:08:20.987
1:09:17.451
1:10:45.120
1:10:51.405
1:11:13.216
1:11:44.655
1:11:45.429
1:11:45.453
1:12:06.105
1:13:04.935
1:14:12.844
1:14:23.703
1:15:29.094
1:15:42.654
1:16:13.801
1:17:13.975
1:17:43.333
1:18:07.256
1:18:18.440

Gun Time
59:46.802
1:00:28.425
1:01:36.554
1:01:55.000
1.03:22.114
1:03:52.046
1.03:53.147
1:04:09.363
1:05:53.182
1:06:03.956
1:06:23.754
1:08:20.963
1:08:20.987
1:09:17.451
1:10:45.120
1:10:51.405
1:11:13.216
1:11:44.655
1:11:45.429
1:11:45.453
1:12:06.105
1:13:04.935
1:14:12.844
1:14:23.703
1:15:29.094
1:15:42.654
1:16:13.801
1:17:13.975
1:17:43.333
1:18:07.256
1:18:18.440
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Place
OA
56
57
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
68
70
71
73
75
76
77
78
79
80
82
85
87
88
89
90
92
93
94
95
96
97

First Name Last Name

Kelly
Dani
Brook
Kristina
Sara
Heather
Rebecca
Stephanie
Tracy
Keri
Kathy
Kris
Dara
Cheryl
Erin
Christina
Annesa
Ann

kim
Virinda
Val
Francie
Renee
Sheri
Ana
Tracy
Mary

Jo Lynn
Kerri
Marie
Cynthia

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Harvey
Baker
Bogle
Mitchell
Murphy
Stone
Larsen
Taylor
Swartz
Baker
Hurley
Tucker
Charlton
Charlton
Dehaven
Peterson
Smith
Dusseau
gray
Boyle
Welch
Hill

Bade
LaMott
Lete Powell
Bowthorpe
Bailey
Garrison
Kasper
Hattaway
Mahoney

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
256
209
216
291
293
131
278
316
336
207
263
318
228
227
237
299
311
242
250
345
320
259
205
275
281
217
206
247
268
257
286

Full Results - Female

8.6 Mile

Place

Div

= [ = e
Boowor~NwNrorfvowoaonvmkrErE o000~

Division

Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 30-34
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 65-69
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 60-64
Age 25-29
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 30-34

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
1:18:18.841
1:18:25.053
1:18:35.150
1:18:38.685
1:18:45.169
1:19:05.340
1:19:14.718
1:19:24.799
1:19:42.817
1:20:09.765
1:22:58.390
1:23:05.148
1:23:46.136
1:23:47.592
1:23:47.844
1:23:48.608
1:23:56.842
1:25:07.341
1:25:07.352
1:25:34.766
1:27:00.914
1:27:34.949
1:27:54.083
1:28:11.526
1:28:11.550
1:29:14.815
1:30:01.214
1:30:21.784
1:31:25.491
1:32:06.320
1:32:35.609

Gun Time

1:18:18.841
1:18:25.053
1:18:35.150
1:18:38.685
1:18:45.169
1:19:05.340
1:19:14.718
1:19:24.799
1:19:42.817
1:20:09.765
1:22:58.390
1:23:05.148
1:23:46.136
1:23:47.592
1:23:47.844
1:23:48.608
1:23:56.842
1:25:07.341
1:25:07.352
1:25:34.766
1:27:00.914
1:27:34.949
1:27:54.083
1:28:11.526
1:28:11.550
1:29:14.815
1:30:01.214
1:30:21.784
1:31:25.491
1:32:06.320
1:32:35.609
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Place

OA
98

100
101
102
105
106
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
118
119
121
122
123
125
126
128
129
130
132
133
134
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Amy
Kathy
Heather
Hannah
Cynthia
Robin
Jessica
Margaret
Denise
wendy
Kathy
Melva
Lisa
Jodi
Kristi
Michelle
Deena
Rochelle
Janet
Amy
Lauren
Connie
Linda
Cyndi
Marcie
Marilyn
Wendi
Sarah
Betsy
Nancy
Carlyann

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Wong-Little
Sommer
Lawrence
Zuklie
Moseley
Angemi
Schneider
Jones
Hill

powell
Starman
Bade
Wood
Sorensen
Knowles
Desilvia
Hollow
Kubinski
Cherry
Cromwell
Scott
Brown-Olsen
Budolfson
Winans
Bettys
Brooks
Brooks
Jones
Ogden
Napier
McLaren

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
325
313
280
329
292
203
306
436
260
110
315
204
326
314
272
239
262
274
230
236
308
335
224
323
213
221
220
264
295
294
288

Full Results - Female

8.6 Mile

Place

Div
13
4
14
1
14
15
16
11
12
17
15
1
5
18
16
13
17
19
18
20
21
2
3
14
11
2
19

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 35-39
Age 50-54
Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 45-49
Age 30-34
Age 60-64
Age 40-44
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 30-34

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

TMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTTT T T TT

Chip Time
1:33:14.580
1:33:21.543
1:33:47.997
1:34:23.135
1:35:03.478
1:35:04.804
1:38:18.503
1:38:21.063
1:39:12.796
1:39:34.715
1:42:35.319
1:42:51.954
1:42:53.846
1:43:57.609
1:44:26.318
1:44:39.361
1:46:08.114
1:51:43.131
1:51:44.873
1:55:11.569
1:55:11.580
1:56:51.575
1:58:23.385
2:09:40.400
2:12:11.994
2:14:43.265
2:14:44.005

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

00:00.000

Gun Time
1:33:14.580
1:33:21.543
1:33:47.997
1:34:23.135
1:35:03.478
1:35:04.804
1:38:18.503
1:38:21.063
1:39:12.796
1:39:34.715
1:42:35.319
1:42:51.954
1:42:53.846
1:43:57.609
1:44:26.318
1:44:39.361
1:46:08.114
1:51:43.131
1:51:44.873
1:55:11.569
1:55:11.580
1:56:51.575
1:58:23.385
2:09:40.400
2:12:11.994
2:14:43.265
2:14:44.005
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

DNS Dara
DNS Ali
DNS Monica
DNS Angeli
DNS Liz
DNS Shirley

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Barney
Deluca
Anders
Weller
Finn
Blakeley

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
212
238
202
321
244
214

8.6 Mile

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 20-24
Age 20-24
Age 30-34
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 45-49

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender
F

M T T T

Chip Time Gun Time

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Page 4 of 4



Division
Age 14 & Under

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19

Age 15-19
Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 20-24
Age 20-24

Age 20-24

Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29
Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 25-29
Age 25-29

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div

DNS
DNS

(=Y

Z 0N~ WNPRE

)

DNS

Gender First Name

F

M
M
M

<L

m T

MTTMTTTTTTTT <

=L

Hannah

Alan
Angus
Davis

Virinda

Ryan
James
Jon

Dara
Ali

Regan

Erin
lindsey
Laura
Tracy
Dara
Erin
Christina
Renee
Sarah

Kevin
Andrew
Tom

Payette Lake Run 2011
8.6 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Zuklie 329
Jozwiak 266
Zuklie 330
Peterson 300
Boyle 345
Sandeen 303
Kubosumi 334
Wissel 343
Barney 212
Deluca 238
Charlton 351
Green 251
callahan 226
Shoemaker 310
Swartz 336
Charlton 228
Dehaven 237
Peterson 299
Bade 205
Jones 264
Peters 298
Harris 352
Lloyd 285
9/5/2011

Place
OA
102

54
103
DNS

82

58
127
DNS

DNS
DNS

72

14
41
44
66
73
76
77
88

DNS

Place Place
Masters Gender
66

24
37
DNS

51

25
44
DNS

DNS
DNS

29

24
25
40
44
46
47
54
DNS

Chip Time
1:34:23.135

1:18:17.614
1:34:23.746
00:00.000

1:25:34.766

1:18:29.005
1:56:33.472
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

1:23:44.061

1:03:53.147
1:14:23.703
1:15:29.094
1:19:42.817
1:23:46.136
1:23:47.844
1:23:48.608
1:27:54.083

00:00.000

43:36.416
51:30.183
00:00.000

Gun Time
1:34:23.135

1:18:17.614
1:34:23.746
00:00.000

1:25:34.766

1:18:29.005
1:56:33.472
00:00.000

00:00.000
00:00.000

1:23:44.061

1:03:53.147
1:14:23.703
1:15:29.094
1:19:42.817
1:23:46.136
1:23:47.844
1:23:48.608
1:27:54.083

00:00.000

43:36.416
51:30.183
00:00.000
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Payette Lake Run 2011
8.6 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 30-34 - F Yadi Spangenberg 350 7 1 59:46.802 59:46.802
Age 30-34 1 F jenny lawrence 279 11 4 1:01:55.000 1:01:55.000
Age 30-34 2 F Kelly Conrad 234 20 10 1:06:03.956 1:06:03.956
Age 30-34 3 F Dottie Bledsoe 215 22 11 1:06:23.754 1:06:23.754
Age 30-34 4 F Wendy McCartney 287 31 17 1:11:13.216 1:11:13.216
Age 30-34 5 F Lesley Doane 241 32 18 1:11:44.655 1:11:44.655
Age 30-34 6 F Jessica Kime 271 55 31 1:18:18.440 1:18:18.440
Age 30-34 7 F Dani Baker 209 57 33 1:18:25.053 1:18:25.053
Age 30-34 8 F Heather Stone 131 63 37 1:19:05.340 1:19:05.340
Age 30-34 9 F Tracy Bowthorpe 217 92 57 1:29:14.815 1:29:14.815
Age 30-34 10 F Cynthia Mahoney 286 97 62 1:32:35.609 1:32:35.609
Age 30-34 11 F Marcie Bettys 213 132 87 2:12:11.994 2:12:11.994
Age 30-34 DNS F Carlyann McLaren 288 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 30-34 DNS F Monica Anders 202 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 30-34 - M Eddie Ernest-Jones 243 2 2 44:15.347  44:15.347
Age 30-34 1 M Michael Lapp 277 5 5 57:40.000 57:40.000
Age 30-34 2 M Jeff Logan 331 18 10 1:05:43.965 1:05:43.965
Age 30-34 3 M Kean-san  Choo 231 39 17 1:13:59.634 1:13:59.634
Age 30-34 4 M David Orm 296 42 18 1:14:30.163 1:14:30.163
Age 30-34 5 M Tyger Kime 270 49 22 1:16:28.484 1:16:28.484
Age 30-34 6 M Ryan Coleman 337 86 34 1:27:22.115 1:27:22.115
Age 30-34 DN M Scott Anders 201 DNS DNS 00:00.000  00:00.000
Age 35-39 - F Nichole Truax 317 8 2 1:00:28.425 1:00:28.425
Age 35-39 - F Stacey Jacobs 346 10 3 1:01:36.554 1:01:36.554
Age 35-39 1 F Carolyn Loffer 340 15 8 1:04:09.363 1:04:09.363
Age 35-39 2 F Jen Bradley 218 25 13 1:08:20.987 1:08:20.987
Age 35-39 3 F Janet Roscoe 302 26 14 1:09:17.451 1:09:17.451
Age 35-39 4 F Shannon Libler 347 30 16 1:10:51.405 1:10:51.405
Age 35-39 5 F Elizabeth Cooper 235 34 20 1:11:45.453 1:11:45.453
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/5/2011 Page 2 of 6



Payette Lake Run 2011
8.6 Mile
Group Results

Place Place Place Place
Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time
Age 35-39 6 F apryl brainard 219 40 23 1:14:12.844 1:14:12.844
Age 35-39 7 F Stacie Brown 223 51 29 1:17:43.333 1:17:43.333
Age 35-39 8 F Stephanie  Braun 342 53 30 1:18:07.256 1:18:07.256
Age 35-39 9 F Brook Bogle 216 60 34 1:18:35.150 1:18:35.150
Age 35-39 10 F Keri Baker 207 68 41 1:20:09.765 1:20:09.765
Age 35-39 11 F Annesa Smith 311 78 48 1:23:56.842 1:23:56.842
Age 35-39 12 F Marie Hattaway 257 96 61 1:32:06.320 1:32:06.320
Age 35-39 13 F Amy Wong-Little 325 98 63 1:33:14.580 1:33:14.580
Age 35-39 14 F Heather Lawrence 280 101 65 1:33:47.997 1:33:47.997
Age 35-39 15 F Robin Angemi 203 106 68 1:35:04.804 1:35:04.804
Age 35-39 16 F Jessica Schneider 306 108 69 1:38:18.503 1:38:18.503
Age 35-39 17 F wendy powell 110 111 72 1:39:34.715 1:39:34.715
Age 35-39 18 F Jodi Sorensen 314 115 76 1:43:57.609 1:43:57.609
Age 35-39 19 F Rochelle Kubinski 274 122 80 1:51:43.131 1:51:43.131
Age 35-39 20 F Amy Cromwell 236 125 82 1:55:11.569 1:55:11.569
Age 35-39 21 F Lauren Scott 308 126 83 1:55:11.580 1:55:11.580
Age 35-39 DNS F Angeli Weller 321 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 35-39 DNS F Liz Finn 244 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 35-39 1 M Jason Sandidge 304 45 20 1:15:29.475 1:15:29.475
Age 35-39 2 M Bjorn Burgeson 225 91 35 1:28:12.273 1:28:12.273
Age 35-39 DNS M Josh Gerard 248 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 40-44 1 F Nicole McKay 339 12 5 1:03:22.114 1:03:22.114
Age 40-44 2 F Tiedji Baker 211 13 6 1:03:52.046 1:03:52.046
Age 40-44 3 F Amy Haugen 258 24 12 1:08:20.963 1:08:20.963
Age 40-44 4 F Jean Bender 349 35 21 1:12:06.105 1:12:06.105
Age 40-44 5 F Becky Jones 265 46 26 1:15:42.654 1:15:42.654
Age 40-44 6 F Pam Gaona 246 48 27 1:16:13.801 1:16:13.801
Age 40-44 7 F Kelly Harvey 256 56 32 1:18:18.841 1:18:18.841
Age 40-44 8 F Kristina Mitchell 291 61 35 1:18:38.685 1:18:38.685
www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/5/2011 Page 3 of 6



Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
9
10
11
12
13
14
15
16
17
18
19
DNS

O O~NOO O, WNEPE

=Y
o

DNS

O, WNPE

Gender First Name

F

MM T T T T TTTTT

=TI L

B e e e B

Sara
Rebecca
Stephanie
Jo Lynn
Kerri
Cynthia
Kathy
Kristi
Deena
Janet
Wendi
Betsy

Brian
Mark
Mike
Craig
ROBERT
Tim
James
Todd
Mitch
andrew
Keith

Darla
Tamara
Teresa
Kim
Angela
kim

Payette Lake Run 2011
8.6 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Murphy 293
Larsen 278
Taylor 316
Garrison 247
Kasper 268
Moseley 292
Starman 315
Knowles 272
Hollow 262
Cherry 230
Brooks 220
Ogden 295
Baker 210
Duncan 42

Saunders 305
Libler 348
CLAYTON 232
Gray 249
Smith 312
Little 284
Zuklie 328
knowles 273
Lannom 276
McRoberts 290
Clayton 233
Waldmann 319
McGill 332
Kerber 269
gray 250

9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
62 36
64 38
65 39
94 59
95 60
105 67
112 73
118 77
121 79
123 81
134 89
DNS DNS
4 4
6 6
23 12
27 13
29 14
37 16
84 33
99 36
104 38
116 40
DNS DNS
19 9
28 15
33 19
38 22
50 28
80 50

Chip Time
1:18:45.169
1:19:14.718
1:19:24.799
1:30:21.784
1:31:25.491
1:35:03.478
1:42:35.319
1:44:26.318
1:46:08.114
1:51:44.873
2:14:44.005

00:00.000

53:30.953

58:28.304
1:07:42.525
1:10:01.215
1:10:46.055
1:12:23.978
1:25:43.635
1:33:14.955
1:35:00.003
1:44:22.707

00:00.000

1:05:53.182
1:10:45.120
1:11:45.429
1:13:04.935
1:17:13.975
1:25:07.352

Gun Time
1:18:45.169
1:19:14.718
1:19:24.799
1:30:21.784
1:31:25.491
1:35:03.478
1:42:35.319
1:44:26.318
1:46:08.114
1:51:44.873
2:14:44.005
00:00.000

53:30.953

58:28.304
1:07:42.525
1:10:01.215
1:10:46.055
1:12:23.978
1:25:43.635
1:33:14.955
1:35:00.003
1:44:22.707

00:00.000

1:05:53.182
1:10:45.120
1:11:45.429
1:13:04.935
1:17:13.975
1:25:07.352
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Division

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
7
8
9
10
11
12
13
14
DNS

O©CoO~NOOThA~,WNPE

= ab~ wWwN PP

N

(=Y

Gender First Name

F

B e e e R B |

=TI L

<< TMTTTTT

T

Val

Sheri
Ana
Mary
Margaret
Denise
Michelle
Cyndi
Shirley

Carl
Christopher
David
John

Jim

Kevin
Todd
Rodney
Eric

Kathy
Kris
Cheryl
Kathy
Lisa

Richard
steve

Melva
Connie

Payette Lake Run 2011
8.6 Mile

Group Results

Last Name
Welch
LaMott
Lete Powell
Bailey
Jones

Hill

Desilvia
Winans
Blakeley

Brown
Quijano
Cutbirth
Wootton
Cleary
Hanigan
Desilvia
Coyan
Winans

Hurley
Tucker
Charlton
Sommer
Wood

Wiggins
baker

Bade

Bib
320
275
281
206
436
260
239
323
214

222
301
341
327
338
255
240
344
324

263
318
227
313
326

322
208

204

Brown-Olsen 335

9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
85 52
89 55
90 56
93 58
109 70
110 71
119 78
130 86
DNS DNS
17 9
36 15
47 21
59 26
67 27
83 32
117 41
124 43
131 45
70 42
71 43
75 45
100 64
114 75
21 11
52 23
113 74
128 84

Chip Time
1:27:00.914
1:28:11.526
1:28:11.550
1:30:01.214
1:38:21.063
1:39:12.796
1:44:39.361
2:09:40.400

00:00.000

1:04:50.697
1:12:22.982
1:16:10.584
1:18:30.442
1:19:47.199
1:25:35.504
1:44:22.711
1:52:06.365
2:09:40.734

1:22:58.390
1:23:05.148
1:23:47.592
1:33:21.543
1:42:53.846

1:06:13.891
1:18:02.065

1:42:51.954
1:56:51.575

Gun Time
1:27:00.914
1:28:11.526
1:28:11.550
1:30:01.214
1:38:21.063
1:39:12.796
1:44:39.361
2:09:40.400
00:00.000

1:04:50.697
1:12:22.982
1:16:10.584
1:18:30.442
1:19:47.199
1:25:35.504
1:44:22.711
1:52:06.365
2:09:40.734

1:22:58.390
1:23:05.148
1:23:47.592
1:33:21.543
1:42:53.846

1:06:13.891
1:18:02.065

1:42:51.954
1:56:51.575
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Division
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65-69

Age 80+

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Place
Div
3
DNS

a b wnN -

(=Y

Gender First Name

F
F

=L

m T

Linda
Nancy

Sergio
Brian
Gerry
Patrick
Dan

Francie
Marilyn

Robert
Eric

Ann

Kenneth

Payette Lake Run 2011
8.6 Mile

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Budolfson 224
Napier 294
Gutierrez 253
McMahan 289
Guzman 254
Charlton 229
Schram 307
Hill 259
Brooks 221
Lewis 282
Olsen 333
Dusseau 242
Karcher 267
9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
129 85
DNS DNS

9 7
16 8
43 19
74 30
81 31
87 53

133 88
69 28
107 39
79 49
120 42

Chip Time
1:58:23.385
00:00.000

1:01:27.785
1:04:31.835
1:14:41.507
1:23:46.893
1:25:23.340

1:27:34.949
2:14:43.265

1:22:36.613
1:35:51.288

1:25:07.341

1:44:52.403

Gun Time
1:58:23.385
00:00.000

1:01:27.785
1:04:31.835
1:14:41.507
1:23:46.893
1:25:23.340

1:27:34.949
2:14:43.265

1:22:36.613
1:35:51.288

1:25:07.341

1:44:52.403
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Place
OA
DNS
DNS
106
113
88
93

57
68
52
13
DNS
35
132
DNS
22
60
92
82
25
40
53
133
134
17
51
128
129
91
41
75

First Name Last Name

Monica
Scott
Robin
Melva
Renee
Mary
Brian
Dani
Keri
steve
Tiedji
Dara
Jean
Marcie
Shirley
Dottie
Brook
Tracy
Virinda
Jen
apryl
Stephanie
Marilyn
Wendi
Carl
Stacie
Connie
Linda
Bjorn
lindsey
Cheryl

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Anders
Anders
Angemi
Bade
Bade
Bailey
Baker
Baker
Baker
baker
Baker
Barney
Bender
Bettys
Blakeley
Bledsoe
Bogle
Bowthorpe
Boyle
Bradley
brainard
Braun
Brooks
Brooks
Brown
Brown
Brown-Olsen
Budolfson
Burgeson
callahan
Charlton

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
202
201
203
204
205
206
210
209
207
208
211
212
349
213
214
215
216
217
345
218
219
342
221
220
222
223
335
224
225
226
227

List by Name - All

8.6 Mile

Place
Div Division
DNS Age 30-34
DNS Age 30-34
15 Age 35-39
1 Age55-59
8 Age 25-29
10 Age 45-49
1 Age40-44
7  Age 30-34
10 Age 35-39
2  Age 50-54
2 Age 40-44
DNS Age 20-24
4  Age 40-44
11 Age 30-34
DNS Age 45-49
3 Age 30-34
9 Age 35-39
9 Age 30-34
1 Age15-19
2 Age 35-39
6 Age 35-39
8 Age 35-39
2 Age 60-64
19 Age 40-44
1 Age45-49
7  Age 35-39
2 Age 55-59
3  Age 55-59
2 Age 35-39
2  Age 25-29
3 Age 50-54
9/5/2011

Place
Gender
DNS
DNS
68
74
54
58
4
33
41
23
6
DNS
21
87
DNS
11
34
57
51
13
23
30
88
89
9
29
84
85
35
24
45

Gender
F

M
=
=
=
=
M
=
E
M
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
E
=
M
=
E
=
M
=
E

Chip Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:35:04.804

1:42:51.954
1:27:54.083
1:30:01.214

53:30.953
1:18:25.053
1:20:09.765
1:18:02.065
1:03:52.046

00:00.000
1:12:06.105
2:12:11.994

00:00.000
1:06:23.754
1:18:35.150
1:29:14.815
1:25:34.766
1:08:20.987
1:14:12.844
1:18:07.256
2:14:43.265
2:14:44.005
1:04:50.697
1:17:43.333
1:56:51.575
1:58:23.385
1:28:12.273
1:14:23.703
1:23:47.592

Gun Time
00:00.000
00:00.000

1:35:04.804

1:42:51.954
1:27:54.083
1:30:01.214

53:30.953
1:18:25.053
1:20:09.765
1:18:02.065
1:03:52.046

00:00.000
1:12:06.105
2:12:11.994

00:00.000
1:06:23.754
1:18:35.150
1:29:14.815
1:25:34.766
1:08:20.987
1:14:12.844
1:18:07.256
2:14:43.265
2:14:44.005
1:04:50.697
1:17:43.333
1:56:51.575
1:58:23.385
1:28:12.273
1:14:23.703
1:23:47.592
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Place
OA
73
74
72
123
39
29
28
67
86
20
34
124
125
47
76
DNS
119
117
32

79

DNS
48
94

DNS
80
37
14

43

First Name Last Name

Dara
Patrick
Regan
Janet
Kean-san
ROBERT
Tamara
Jim
Ryan
Kelly
Elizabeth
Rodney
Amy
David
Erin

Ali
Michelle
Todd
Lesley
Mark
Ann
Eddie
Liz

Pam

Jo Lynn
Josh
kim

Tim

Erin
Sergio
Gerry

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Charlton
Charlton
Charlton
Cherry
Choo
CLAYTON
Clayton
Cleary
Coleman
Conrad
Cooper
Coyan
Cromwell
Cutbirth
Dehaven
Deluca
Desilvia
Desilvia
Doane
Duncan
Dusseau
Ernest-Jones
Finn
Gaona
Garrison
Gerard
gray
Gray
Green
Gutierrez
Guzman

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place

Bib Masters
228
229
351
230
231
232
233
338
337
234
235
344
236
341
237
238
239
240
241
42
242
243
244
246
247
248
250
249
251
253
254

List by Name - All

8.6 Mile

Place
Div Division
5 Age 25-29
4  Age 55-59
1 Age 20-24
18 Age 40-44
3 Age 30-34
5 Age 40-44
2  Age 45-49
5 Age 45-49
6 Age 30-34
2 Age 30-34
5 Age 35-39
8 Age 45-49
20 Age 35-39
3  Age 45-49
6 Age 25-29
DNS Age 20-24
13 Age 45-49
7  Age 45-49
5 Age 30-34
2 Age 40-44
1 Age 65-69
- Age 30-34
DNS Age 35-39
6 Age 40-44
12 Age 40-44
DNS Age 35-39
6 Age 45-49
6 Age 40-44
1 Age 25-29
1 Age55-59
3 Age 55-59
9/5/2011

Place
Gender
44
30
29
81
17
14
15
27
34
10
20
43
82
21
46
DNS
78
41
18
6
49
2
DNS
27
59
DNS
50
16

19

Gender

SN2 2222 nnnZ2n2nsE

Chip Time
1:23:46.136
1:23:46.893
1:23:44.061
1:51:44.873
1:13:59.634
1:10:46.055
1:10:45.120
1:19:47.199
1:27:22.115
1:06:03.956
1:11:45.453
1:52:06.365
1:55:11.569
1:16:10.584
1:23:47.844

00:00.000
1:44:39.361
1:44:22.711
1:11:44.655

58:28.304
1:25:07.341

44:15.347

00:00.000
1:16:13.801
1:30:21.784

00:00.000
1:25:07.352
1:12:23.978
1:03:53.147
1:01:27.785
1:14:41.507

Gun Time
1:23:46.136
1:23:46.893
1:23:44.061
1:51:44.873
1:13:59.634
1:10:46.055
1:10:45.120
1:19:47.199
1:27:22.115
1:06:03.956
1:11:45.453
1:52:06.365
1:55:11.569
1:16:10.584
1:23:47.844
00:00.000
1:44:39.361
1:44:22.711
1:11:44.655
58:28.304
1:25:07.341
44:15.347
00:00.000
1:16:13.801
1:30:21.784
00:00.000
1:25:07.352
1:12:23.978
1:03:53.147
1:01:27.785
1:14:41.507
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Place

OA First Name Last Name

83 Kevin

3 Andrew

56 Kelly

96 Marie

24  Amy
110 Denise

87 Francie
121 Deena

70 Kathy

10 Stacey

46 Becky
109 Margaret
DNS Sarah

54 Alan
120 Kenneth

95 Kaerri

50 Angela

55 Jessica

49 Tyger
116 andrew
118 Kiristi
122 Rochelle
127 James

89 Sheri
DNS Keith

5 Michael

64 Rebecca
101 Heather

11 jenny

90 Ana

69 Robert

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Hanigan
Harris
Harvey
Hattaway
Haugen
Hill

Hill
Hollow
Hurley
Jacobs
Jones
Jones
Jones
Jozwiak
Karcher
Kasper
Kerber
Kime
Kime
knowles
Knowles
Kubinski
Kubosumi
LaMott
Lannom
Lapp
Larsen
Lawrence
lawrence
Lete Powell
Lewis

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
255
352
256
257
258
260
259
262
263
346
265
436
264
266
267
268
269
271
270
273
272
274
334
275
276
277
278
280
279
281
282

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
6 Age 45-49
- Age 25-29
7 Age 40-44
12 Age 35-39
3 Age 40-44
12 Age 45-49
1 Age 60-64
17 Age 40-44
1 Age50-54
- Age 35-39
5 Age 40-44
11 Age 45-49
DNS Age 25-29
1 Age 14 & Under
1 Age 80+
13 Age 40-44
5 Age 45-49
6 Age 30-34
5 Age 30-34
10 Age 40-44
16 Age 40-44
19 Age 35-39
2 Age 15-19
8 Age 45-49
DNS Age 40-44
1 Age 30-34
10 Age 40-44
14  Age 35-39
1 Age30-34
9 Age45-49
1 Age 60-64
9/5/2011

8.6 Mile

Place
Gender
32
3
32
61
12
71
53
79
42
3
26
70
DNS
24
42
60
28
31
22
40
77
80
44
55
DNS
5
38
65
4
56
28

Gender

b= n W B B 1 == 5 = e == W e = e e e e e W W I e B 1

Chip Time
1:25:35.504

51:30.183
1:18:18.841
1:32:06.320
1:08:20.963
1:39:12.796
1:27:34.949
1:46:08.114
1:22:58.390
1:01:36.554
1:15:42.654
1:38:21.063

00:00.000
1:18:17.614
1:44:52.403
1:31:25.491
1:17:13.975
1:18:18.440
1:16:28.484
1:44:22.707
1:44:26.318
1:51:43.131
1:56:33.472
1:28:11.526

00:00.000

57:40.000
1:19:14.718
1:33:47.997
1:01:55.000
1:28:11.550
1:22:36.613

Gun Time
1:25:35.504
51:30.183
1:18:18.841
1:32:06.320
1:08:20.963
1:39:12.796
1:27:34.949
1:46:08.114
1:22:58.390
1:01:36.554
1:15:42.654
1:38:21.063
00:00.000
1:18:17.614
1:44:52.403
1:31:25.491
1:17:13.975
1:18:18.440
1:16:28.484
1:44:22.707
1:44:26.318
1:51:43.131
1:56:33.472
1:28:11.526
00:00.000
57:40.000
1:19:14.718
1:33:47.997
1:01:55.000
1:28:11.550
1:22:36.613
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Place
OA
27
30
99
DNS
15
18
97
31
38
12
DNS
16
19
61
105
62
DNS
DNS
107
42

77
DNS
111
36
26
58
45
23
108
81

First Name
Craig
Shannon
Todd
Tom
Carolyn
Jeff
Cynthia
Wendy
Kim
Nicole
Carlyann
Brian
Darla
Kristina
Cynthia
Sara
Nancy
Betsy
Eric
David
Kevin
Christina
Davis
wendy
Christopher
Janet
Ryan
Jason
Mike
Jessica
Dan

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Libler
Libler
Little
Lloyd
Loffer
Logan
Mahoney
McCartney
McGill
McKay
McLaren
McMahan
McRoberts
Mitchell
Moseley
Murphy
Napier
Ogden
Olsen
Orm
Peters
Peterson
Peterson
powell
Quijano
Roscoe
Sandeen
Sandidge
Saunders
Schneider
Schram

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
348
347
284
285
340
331
286
287
332
339
288
289
290
291
292
293
294
295
333
296
298
299
300
110
301
302
303
304
305
306
307

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
4  Age 40-44
4  Age 35-39
8 Age 40-44
DNS Age 25-29
1 Age35-39
2  Age 30-34
10 Age 30-34
4  Age 30-34
4  Age 45-49
1 Age40-44
DNS Age 30-34
2  Age 55-59
1 Age45-49
8 Age 40-44
14 Age 40-44
9 Age 40-44
DNS Age 55-59
DNS Age 40-44
2 Age 60-64
4  Age 30-34
- Age 25-29
7  Age 25-29
DNS Age 14 & Under
17 Age 35-39
2 Age 45-49
3  Age 35-39
1 Age15-19
1 Age 35-39
3 Age 40-44
16 Age 35-39
5 Age 55-59
9/5/2011

8.6 Mile

Place
Gender
13
16
36
DNS
8
10
62
17
22

DNS
DNS
39
18

47
DNS
72
15
14
25
20
12
69
31

Gender

i | I 1 B 5 Bl s I W M e e e =i e e e e e s e 1

Chip Time
1:10:01.215
1:10:51.405
1:33:14.955

00:00.000
1:04:09.363
1:05:43.965
1:32:35.609
1:11:13.216
1:13:04.935
1:03:22.114

00:00.000
1:04:31.835
1:05:53.182
1:18:38.685
1:35:03.478
1:18:45.169

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:35:51.288
1:14:30.163

43:36.416
1:23:48.608

00:00.000
1:39:34.715
1:12:22.982
1:09:17.451
1:18:29.005
1:15:29.475
1:07:42.525
1:38:18.503
1:25:23.340

Gun Time
1:10:01.215
1:10:51.405
1:33:14.955

00:00.000
1:04:09.363
1:05:43.965
1:32:35.609
1:11:13.216
1:13:04.935
1:.03:22.114

00:00.000
1:04:31.835
1:05:53.182
1:18:38.685
1:35:03.478
1:18:45.169

00:00.000

00:00.000
1:35:51.288
1:14:30.163

43:36.416
1:23:48.608

00:00.000
1:39:34.715
1:12:22.982
1:09:17.451
1:18:29.005
1:15:29.475
1:07:42.525
1:38:18.503
1:25:23.340
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Place
OA
126

44
78
84
100
115

112
63
66
65

71
33
85
DNS
21
130
131
DNS
98
114
59
103
102
104

First Name Last Name

Lauren
Laura
Annesa
James
Kathy
Jodi
Yadi
Kathy
Heather
Tracy
Stephanie
Nichole
Kris
Teresa
Val
Angeli
Richard
Cyndi
Eric
Jon
Amy
Lisa
John
Angus
Hannah
Mitch

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Scott
Shoemaker
Smith
Smith
Sommer
Sorensen

Spangenberg

Starman
Stone
Swartz
Taylor
Truax
Tucker
Waldmann
Welch
Weller
Wiggins
Winans
Winans
Wissel
Wong-Little
Wood
Wootton
Zuklie
Zuklie
Zuklie

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
308
310
311
312
313
314
350
315
131
336
316
317
318
319
320
321
322
323
324
343
325
326
327
330
329
328

List by Name - All

Place
Div Division
21 Age 35-39
3  Age 25-29
11 Age 35-39
7 Age 40-44
4  Age 50-54
18 Age 35-39
- Age 30-34
15 Age 40-44
8 Age 30-34
4  Age 25-29
11 Age 40-44
- Age 35-39
2 Age 50-54
3  Age 45-49
7  Age 45-49
DNS Age 35-39
1 Age 50-54
14  Age 45-49
9 Age 45-49
DNS Age 15-19
13 Age 35-39
5 Age50-54
4  Age 45-49
2  Age 14 & Under
1 Age 14 & Under
9 Age 40-44
9/5/2011

8.6 Mile

Place
Gender
83
25
48
33
64
76
1
73
37
40
39
2
43
19
52
DNS
11
86
45
DNS
63
75
26
37
66
38

Gender

=i s B 1 e o == = T e T W e e e e e e e =l M n Ml 0

Chip Time
1:55:11.580
1:15:29.094
1:23:56.842
1:25:43.635
1:33:21.543
1:43:57.609

59:46.802
1:42:35.319
1:19:05.340
1:19:42.817
1:19:24.799
1:00:28.425
1:23:05.148
1:11:45.429
1:27:00.914

00:00.000
1:06:13.891
2:09:40.400
2:09:40.734

00:00.000
1:33:14.580
1:42:53.846
1:18:30.442
1:34:23.746
1:34:23.135
1:35:00.003

Gun Time
1:55:11.580
1:15:29.094
1:23:56.842
1:25:43.635
1:33:21.543
1:43:57.609
59:46.802
1:42:35.319
1:19:05.340
1:19:42.817
1:19:24.799
1:00:28.425
1:23:05.148
1:11:45.429
1:27:00.914
00:00.000
1:06:13.891
2:09:40.400
2:09:40.734
00:00.000
1:33:14.580
1:42:53.846
1:18:30.442
1:34:23.746
1:34:23.135
1:35:00.003
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Place
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First Name
David
Dave
Bill
Scott
Scott
Georgia
Brandon
Kylee
Stephanie
Amy
Katy
Robert
Meghan
Derick
Barbara
Susan
Dennis
Pedro
Ava
Lance
Craig
Sam
Jarod
Brooks
tom
Cathy
Kendra
Coral
Courtney
Justin
Bailey

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Gettle
Ross
Kreisle
Bailey
Freymond
Filler
Sears
Anderson
Lowe
Lunstrum
Sears
Smith
Bailey
Rusher
Kreisle
Ixta
Goodheart
Ixta
Mazzoni
Elroy
Lickley
Artis
Townsend
Schaaf
schaaf
Sellars
Hines
Dorrell
Cook
Roland
Clifford

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
489
517
439
406
426
511
462
504
518
444
515
463
407
480
438
487
428
488
479
500
505
405
516
481
461
309
433
418
415
458
491

5K

Full Results - All

Place
Div

N P

=

NFPFRPWOWFRPWORPNRANWRPRPRPRPNNRRERREPRRE

Division

Age 25-29

Age 40-44

Age 50-54

Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 20-24

Age 15-19

Age 25-29

Age 40-44

Age 25-29

Age 45-49

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 30-34

Age 60-64

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 30-34

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54

Age 40-44

Age 50-54

Age 30-34

Age 15-19

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
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Gender

TZTNTTTMZIZIZIZLZZZNZIZZ2mZZnZZnnnansnsz

Chip Time
17:52.879
18:12.622
18:52.030
19:05.362
19:37.963
19:46.095
20:04.673
20:31.415
20:42.044
20:53.355
21:02.508
21:04.512
21:22.929
22:12.304
22:34.336
22:40.178
22:47.138
22:56.254
22:58.534
23:27.066
23:35.095
23:57.265
24:03.074
24:11.831
24:11.855
24:13.063
24:21.826
24:24.366
24:47.220
24:47.973
24:54.310

Gun Time
17:52.879
18:12.622
18:52.030
19:05.362
19:37.963
19:46.095
20:04.673
20:31.415
20:42.044
20:53.355
21:02.508
21:04.512
21:22.929
22:12.304
22:34.336
22:40.178
22:47.138
22:56.254
22:58.534
23:27.066
23:35.095
23:57.265
24:03.074
24:11.831
24:11.855
24:13.063
24:21.826
24:24.366
24:47.220
24:47.973
24:54.310
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Place
OA
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62

First Name Last Name

Tammy
Tammy
Jimmy
Leslie
Julie
Sophia
Nicollette
Barbara
Hannah
Sara
Liam
Wendy
Greg
Dawn
Michele
Keith
Ben
Laurie
Kathy
Ted
James
Philip
Kelsey
Phil
Emma
Andrew
lan
Julie
Connor
kitty
Tom

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Preston
Filler
Roberson
Miller
Artis
Mazzoni
Clark
Kaiser
Duffy
Zoephel
Schaf
Liming
Duffy
Schaaf
Smith
Feldman
Mosley
Fortier
Goodheart
Hagler
Moseley
Cutbirth
Smith
Leuthe
Strommen
Strommen
Kreisle
Thomas
Hoffman
bassett
Hoffman

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
501
512
456
446
404
478
412
498
472
471
482
283
419
460
464
509
448
245
427
430
447
160
483
441
484
466
476
467
514
502
513

Full Results - All

Place
Div Division

1 Age 45-49
2  Age 50-54
3 Age 25-29
4  Age 30-34
2 Age 25-29
3 Age 14 & Under
5 Age 30-34
3 Age50-54
2  Age 15-19
6 Age 30-34
3 Age 14 & Under
1 Age55-59
2 Age 45-49
4  Age 50-54
4  Age 40-44
2  Age 35-39
4  Age 25-29
1 Age 35-39
2 Age 55-59
3  Age 45-49
4  Age 45-49
4

4

1

5

5

1

2

2

3

2

5K

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 55-59

Age 14 & Under

Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 15-19
Age 55-59
Age 50-54

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
15
16
18
17
18
19
20
21
22
23
19
24
20
25
26
21
22
27
28
23
24
25
29
26

27
28
31
29
32
30

Gender

e I 1 Bl § B § GG~ & B o B o e o = o IO o e e e e e e Bl p i 3

Chip Time
25:13.704
25:25.624
25:27.913
25:27.936
25:34.894
25:36.812
25:46.105
25:52.186
26:25.484
26:29.862
26:30.799
26:33.012
26:39.234
26:49.586
26:59.155
27:10.034
27:27.577
27:50.545
27:53.076
27:54.526
28:20.808
29:18.442
29:23.465
29:40.745
29:58.955
29:59.048
30:36.642
30:46.563
30:55.764
31:33.926
32:54.245

Gun Time
25:13.704
25:25.624
25:27.913
25:27.936
25:34.894
25:36.812
25:46.105
25:52.186
26:25.484
26:29.862
26:30.799
26:33.012
26:39.234
26:49.586
26:59.155
27:10.034
27:27.577
27:50.545
27:53.076
27:54.526
28:20.808
29:18.442
29:23.465
29:40.745
29:58.955
29:59.048
30:36.642
30:46.563
30:55.764
31:33.926
32:54.245
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Payette Lake Run 2011
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

63 Taylee Folger 425 3 Age 25-29 33 F 32:55.653  32:55.653
64 Lisa Walker 469 4  Age 55-59 34 F 32:56.194 32:56.194
65 Cindy Larimer 440 5 Age 40-44 35 F 34:03.723  34:03.723
66 Adrian Gentle 492 6 Age 14 & Under 36 F 34:30.195 34:30.195
67 Robin Conrad 413 5 Age 55-59 37 F 34:48.896  34:48.896
68 Rona Peterson 455 6 Age40-44 38 F 34:50.319  34:50.319
69 Sue Schram 122 1 Age 60-64 39 F 34:50.810 34:50.810
70 Stacy Saunders 459 7 Age 40-44 40 F 35:13.565 35:13.565
71 Carissa Chamberlain 410 4 Age 25-29 41 F 35:40.094 35:40.094
72  Xander Werkman 496 5 Age 14 & Under 31 M 35:46.287  35:46.287
73 Isaac Werkman 493 6 Age 14 & Under 32 M 35:51.779 35:51.779
74 Jayden Urwin 507 7  Age 14 & Under 33 M 36:35.660 36:35.660
75 Brannic Bailey 508 3 Age 15-19 34 M 36:35.684 36:35.684
76  Vicki Oldham 449 6  Age 55-59 42 F 37:03.615 37:03.615
77 Bob Olding 450 1 Age 75-79 35 M 38:30.505  38:30.505
78 Anne Hanigan 431 8 Age40-44 43 F 39:03.245  39:03.245
79 Michelle Stoneman 465 9 Age 40-44 44 F 39:03.269  39:03.269
80 Karly Christenson 490 3 Age 15-19 45 F 39:45.704 39:45.704
81 Paul Fleming 424 3  Age 35-39 36 M 40:01.372  40:01.372
82 Colette Travis 486 7 Age 14 & Under 46 F 40:01.772 40:01.772
83 Michelle Travis 468 7 Age 30-34 47 F 40:02.947  40:02.947
84 Marshall Travis 485 8 Age 14 & Under 37 M 40:02.951  40:02.951
85 Kelly Christenson 411 10 Age 40-44 48 F 43:16.704 43:16.704
86 Tessa McCollum 445 2  Age 35-39 49 F 43:16.718 43:16.718
87 Lisa Hill 432 3  Age 45-49 50 F 43:25.214  43:25.214
88 Elsa Cervantes 409 3  Age 35-39 51 F 43:25.218 43:25.218
89 Hannah Cutbirth 161 4  Age 15-19 52 F 43:49.354  43:49.354
90 Renee Davis 417 4  Age 35-39 53 F 43:50.130 43:50.130
91 Sarah Werkman 494 4  Age 45-49 54 F 44:40.080 44:40.080
92 Russell Werkman 495 6 Age 45-49 38 M 44:40.447  44:40.447
93 JC Otter 453 9 Age 14 & Under 39 M 47:22.544  47:22.544
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Payette Lake Run 2011
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

94 Carolyn Parkinson 454 Age 35-39 55 47:23.330 47:23.330
95 Bud Filler 422 Age 75-79 40 49:07.488 49:07.488
96 elinor filler 423 Age 75-79 56 49:07.859  49:07.859
97 Jill Cook 414 Age 40-44 57 49:13.283  49:13.283
98 Kerry Olson 451 Age 45-49 58 49:14.106  49:14.106
99 Stephanie  Braun 503 Age 35-39 59 49:14.111  49:14.111
100 Megan Olson 452 Age 15-19 60 49:14.804 49:14.804
101 John Otter 297 Age 40-44 41 49:26.524  49:26.524
102 Molly Gregg 252 Age 30-34 61 49:26.889  49:26.889
103 Gay Simplot 497 Age 65-69 62 49:28.054  49:28.054
104 Erica Duffy 473 Age 14 & Under 63 49:51.789  49:51.789
105 Susan Duffy 420 Age 50-54 64 49:57.093  49:57.093
106 Debra Riddle 510 Age 50-54 65 50:17.649 50:17.649
107 Beckie Eaton 421 Age 50-54 66 50:18.737 50:18.737

51:12.634 51:12.634
51:18.136  51:18.136

108 Stephanie Lancaster 477
109 Andrew Anderson 403

Age 14 & Under 67
Age 14 & Under 42

mhONRQUOEBE~NooBoO~NoOGoRr oMU R RNOG
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110 Amanda Anderson 402 Age 15-19 68 51:18.438 51:18.438
111 Kim Davenport 506 Age 15-19 69 51:19.165 51:19.165
112 Aryana Koehler 475 Age 14 & Under 70 51:58.163 51:58.163
113 Collette Roland 457 Age 30-34 71 53:02.287 53:02.287
114 Jackie Koehler 437 Age 25-29 72 53:02.603 53:02.603
115 Shawna Anderson 401 Age 40-44 73 54:10.469 54:10.469
116 Karen Lolley 442 Age 35-39 74 54:10.836  54:10.836
117 Karyl Davenport 416 Age 45-49 75 54:21.890 54:21.890
118 Colby Inzer 435 Age 35-39 43 1:20:24.858 1:20:24.858
119 Corrine Inzer 434 Age 35-39 76 1:20:24.882 1:20:24.882
DNS Kalyn Hochstrat 261 DNS Age 25-29 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Diane Willson 470 DNS Age 55-59 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Marilyn Lolley 443 DNS Age 65-69 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Sydney Jones 474 DNS Age 14 & Under  DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
DNS Lauren Groenig 429 DNS Age 15-19 DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
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Payette Lake Run 2011
5K
Full Results - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
DNS Reese Jones 499 DNS Age 14 & Under  DNS F 00:00.000 00:00.000

www.BlueCircleSports.Com 9/5/2011 Page 5 of 5



Place

OA First Name Last Name

David
Dave
Bill
Scott
Scott
Brandon
12 Robert
14 Derick
17 Dennis
18 Pedro
20 Lance
21 Craig
22 Sam
23 Jarod
24 Brooks
25 tom

30 Justin
34  Jimmy
42 Liam
44  Greg
47  Keith
48 Ben

51 Ted

52 James
53 Philip
55  Phil

57 Andrew
58 lan

60 Connor
62 Tom
72 Xander

N~ wnN PR

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Gettle
Ross
Kreisle
Bailey
Freymond
Sears
Smith
Rusher
Goodheart
Ixta

Elroy
Lickley
Artis
Townsend
Schaaf
schaaf
Roland
Roberson
Schaf
Duffy
Feldman
Mosley
Hagler
Moseley
Cutbirth
Leuthe
Strommen
Kreisle
Hoffman
Hoffman
Werkman

Place
Bib Masters
489
517
439
406
426
462
463
480
428
488
500
505
405
516
481
461
458
456
482
419
509
448
430
447
160
441
466
476
514
513
496

Payette Lake Run 2011

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

CONNRPUORADMNOWERNNWWRREPNANWRRRERRERRERRNLERE

Division

Age 25-29

Age 40-44

Age 50-54

Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 20-24

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 60-64

Age 25-29

Age 40-44

Age 30-34

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54

Age 35-39

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 35-39

Age 25-29

Age 45-49

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 55-59

Age 45-49

Age 15-19

Age 15-19

Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under

9/5/2011

Place
Gender

PR
REBoo~v~ouorwNnek

WWNNNNNNNNNNREERRERERR R
POOONOURWNRLRPOOONOD UMW

Gender

EEGE GRS

Chip Time Gun Time

17:52.879
18:12.622
18:52.030
19:05.362
19:37.963
20:04.673
21:04.512
22:12.304
22:47.138
22:56.254
23:27.066
23:35.095
23:57.265
24:03.074
24:11.831
24:11.855
24:47.973
25:27.913
26:30.799
26:39.234
27:10.034
27:27.577
27:54.526
28:20.808
29:18.442
29:40.745
29:59.048
30:36.642
30:55.764
32:54.245
35:46.287

17:52.879
18:12.622
18:52.030
19:05.362
19:37.963
20:04.673
21:04.512
22:12.304
22:47.138
22:56.254
23:27.066
23:35.095
23:57.265
24:03.074
24:11.831
24:11.855
24:47.973
25:27.913
26:30.799
26:39.234
27:10.034
27:27.577
27:54.526
28:20.808
29:18.442
29:40.745
29:59.048
30:36.642
30:55.764
32:54.245
35:46.287
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
73 Isaac
74  Jayden
75 Brannic
77 Bob
81 Paul
84 Marshall
92 Russell
93 JC
95 Bud
101 John
109 Andrew
118 Colby

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Werkman
Urwin
Bailey
Olding
Fleming
Travis
Werkman
Otter
Filler
Otter
Anderson
Inzer

Place
Bib Masters
493
507
508
450
424
485
495
453
422
297
403
435

Payette Lake Run 2011

5K

Full Results - Male

Place
Div

NNOOODOWEFE WNO®

=
& o

Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 75-79

Age 35-39

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 75-79

Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 35-39

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

Gender

=TI LL

Chip Time
35:51.779
36:35.660
36:35.684
38:30.505
40:01.372
40:02.951
44:40.447
47:22.544
49:07.488
49:26.524
51:18.136

1:20:24.858

Gun Time
35:51.779
36:35.660
36:35.684
38:30.505
40:01.372
40:02.951
44:40.447
47:22.544
49:07.488
49:26.524
51:18.136

1:20:24.858
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Place
OA

[eclNe)]

10
11
13
15
16
19
26
27
28
29
31
32
33
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
43
45
46
49
50
54
56
59

First Name Last Name

Georgia
Kylee
Stephanie
Amy
Katy
Meghan
Barbara
Susan
Ava
Cathy
Kendra
Coral
Courtney
Bailey
Tammy
Tammy
Leslie
Julie
Sophia
Nicollette
Barbara
Hannah
Sara
Wendy
Dawn
Michele
Laurie
Kathy
Kelsey
Emma
Julie
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Filler
Anderson
Lowe
Lunstrum
Sears
Bailey
Kreisle
Ixta
Mazzoni
Sellars
Hines
Dorrell
Cook
Clifford
Preston
Filler
Miller
Artis
Mazzoni
Clark
Kaiser
Duffy
Zoephel
Liming
Schaaf
Smith
Fortier
Goodheart
Smith
Strommen
Thomas

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
511
504
518
444
515
407
438
487
479
309
433
418
415
491
501
512
446
404
478
412
498
472
471
283
460
464
245
427
483
484
467

5K

Full Results - Female

Place
Div
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Division

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 25-29

Age 40-44

Age 25-29

Age 30-34

Age 40-44

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 50-54

Age 30-34

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 50-54

Age 30-34

Age 25-29

Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 50-54

Age 15-19

Age 30-34

Age 55-59

Age 50-54

Age 40-44

Age 35-39

Age 55-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

9/5/2011

Place
Gender

©oO~NOOTA,WDNPE
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29
30
31

Gender
F

MTTTMTTMTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTMTTTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
19:46.095
20:31.415
20:42.044
20:53.355
21:02.508
21:22.929
22:34.336
22:40.178
22:58.534
24:13.063
24:21.826
24:24.366
24:47.220
24:54.310
25:13.704
25:25.624
25:27.936
25:34.894
25:36.812
25:46.105
25:52.186
26:25.484
26:29.862
26:33.012
26:49.586
26:59.155
27:50.545
27:53.076
29:23.465
29:58.955
30:46.563

Gun Time
19:46.095
20:31.415
20:42.044
20:53.355
21:02.508
21:22.929
22:34.336
22:40.178
22:58.534
24:13.063
24:21.826
24:24.366
24:47.220
24:54.310
25:13.704
25:25.624
25:27.936
25:34.894
25:36.812
25:46.105
25:52.186
26:25.484
26:29.862
26:33.012
26:49.586
26:59.155
27:50.545
27:53.076
29:23.465
29:58.955
30:46.563
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Payette Lake Run 2011
5K
Full Results - Female

Place Place Place Place

OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time

61 Kitty bassett 502 3  Age 55-59 32 F 31:33.926  31:33.926
63 Taylee Folger 425 3  Age 25-29 33 F 32:55.653  32:55.653
64 Lisa Walker 469 4  Age 55-59 34 F 32:56.194 32:56.194
65 Cindy Larimer 440 5 Age 40-44 35 F 34:03.723  34:03.723
66 Adrian Gentle 492 6 Age 14 & Under 36 F 34:30.195 34:30.195
67 Robin Conrad 413 5 Age 55-59 37 F 34:48.896 34:48.896
68 Rona Peterson 455 6 Age 40-44 38 F 34:50.319 34:50.319
69 Sue Schram 122 1 Age 60-64 39 F 34:50.810 34:50.810
70 Stacy Saunders 459 7  Age 40-44 40 F 35:13.565 35:13.565
71 Carissa Chamberlain 410 4  Age 25-29 41 F 35:40.094  35:40.094
76  Vicki Oldham 449 6 Age 55-59 42 F 37:03.615 37:03.615
78 Anne Hanigan 431 8 Age 40-44 43 F 39:03.245  39:03.245
79 Michelle Stoneman 465 9 Age 40-44 44 F 39:03.269  39:03.269
80 Karly Christenson 490 3 Age 15-19 45 F 39:45.704 39:45.704
82 Colette Travis 486 7  Age 14 & Under 46 F 40:01.772  40:01.772
83 Michelle Travis 468 7 Age 30-34 47 F 40:02.947  40:02.947
85 Kelly Christenson 411 10 Age 40-44 48 F 43:16.704  43:16.704
86 Tessa McCollum 445 2  Age 35-39 49 F 43:16.718 43:16.718
87 Lisa Hill 432 3  Age 45-49 50 F 43:25.214 43:25.214
88 Elsa Cervantes 409 3 Age 35-39 51 F 43:25.218 43:25.218
89 Hannah Cutbirth 161 4  Age 15-19 52 F 43:49.354  43:49.354
90 Renee Davis 417 4  Age 35-39 53 F 43:50.130 43:50.130
91 Sarah Werkman 494 4  Age 45-49 54 F 44:40.080 44:40.080
94 Carolyn Parkinson 454 5 Age 35-39 55 F 47:23.330 47:23.330
96 elinor filler 423 1 Age 75-79 56 F 49:07.859  49:07.859
97 Jill Cook 414 11 Age 40-44 57 F 49:13.283  49:13.283
98 Kerry Olson 451 5 Age 45-49 58 F 49:14.106  49:14.106
99 Stephanie Braun 503 6 Age 35-39 59 F 49:14.111  49:14.111
100 Megan Olson 452 5 Age 15-19 60 F 49:14.804  49:14.804
102 Molly Gregg 252 8 Age 30-34 61 F 49:26.889  49:26.889
103 Gay Simplot 497 1 Age 65-69 62 F 49:28.054 49:28.054
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Place
OA
104
105
106
107
108
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
119

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

First Name Last Name

Erica
Susan
Debra
Beckie
Stephanie
Amanda
Kim
Aryana
Collette
Jackie
Shawna
Karen
Karyl
Corrine
Kalyn
Diane
Marilyn
Sydney
Lauren
Reese

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Duffy
Duffy
Riddle
Eaton
Lancaster
Anderson
Davenport
Koehler
Roland
Koehler
Anderson
Lolley
Davenport
Inzer
Hochstrat
Willson
Lolley
Jones
Groenig
Jones

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
473
420
510
421
477
402
506
475
457
437
401
442
416
434
261
470
443
474
429
499

Full Results - Female

5K

Place

Div

DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Division

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 30-34
Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 45-49
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 65-69

Age 14 & Under

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

9/5/2011

Place

Gender

63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS
DNS

Gender

=

MTTTTTTMMTMTTTTTTTT T T

Chip Time
49:51.789
49:57.093
50:17.649
50:18.737
51:12.634
51:18.438
51:19.165
51:58.163
53:02.287
53:02.603
54:10.469
54:10.836
54:21.890

1:20:24.882
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000

Gun Time
49:51.789
49:57.093
50:17.649
50:18.737
51:12.634
51:18.438
51:19.165
51:58.163
53:02.287
53:02.603
54:10.469
54:10.836
54:21.890

1:20:24.882
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
00:00.000
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Payette Lake Run 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 14 & Under - F Georgia Filler 511 6 1 19:46.095 19:46.095
Age 14 & Under 1 F Ava Mazzoni 479 19 9 22:58.534  22:58.534
Age 14 & Under 2 F Bailey Clifford 491 31 14 24:54.310 24:54.310
Age 14 & Under 3 F Sophia Mazzoni 478 37 19 25:36.812  25:36.812
Age 14 & Under 4 F Kelsey Smith 483 54 29 29:23.465 29:23.465
Age 14 & Under 5 F Emma Strommen 484 56 30 29:58.955 29:58.955
Age 14 & Under 6 F Adrian Gentle 492 66 36 34:30.195 34:30.195
Age 14 & Under 7 F Colette Travis 486 82 46 40:01.772  40:01.772
Age 14 & Under 8 F Erica Duffy 473 104 63 49:51.789  49:51.789
Age 14 & Under 9 F Stephanie  Lancaster 477 108 67 51:12.634 51:12.634
Age 14 & Under 10 F Aryana Koehler 475 112 70 51:58.163 51:58.163
Age 14 & Under DNS F Sydney Jones 474 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under DNS F Reese Jones 499 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 14 & Under 1 M Derick Rusher 480 14 8 22:12.304 22:12.304
Age 14 & Under 2 M Brooks Schaaf 481 24 15 24:11.831 24:11.831
Age 14 & Under 3 M Liam Schaf 482 42 19 26:30.799  26:30.799
Age 14 & Under 4 M Philip Cutbirth 160 53 25 29:18.442  29:18.442
Age 14 & Under 5 M Xander Werkman 496 72 31 35:46.287  35:46.287
Age 14 & Under 6 M Isaac Werkman 493 73 32 35:51.779  35:51.779
Age 14 & Under 7 M Jayden Urwin 507 74 33 36:35.660 36:35.660
Age 14 & Under 8 M Marshall Travis 485 84 37 40:02.951  40:02.951
Age 14 & Under 9 M JC Otter 453 93 39 47:22.544  47:22.544
Age 14 & Under 10 M Andrew Anderson 403 109 42 51:18.136  51:18.136
Age 15-19 - F Kylee Anderson 504 8 2 20:31.415 20:31.415
Age 15-19 1 F Courtney Cook 415 29 13 24:47.220 24:47.220
Age 15-19 2 F Hannah Duffy 472 40 22 26:25.484  26:25.484
Age 15-19 3 F Karly Christenson 490 80 45 39:45.704 39:45.704
Age 15-19 4 F Hannah Cutbirth 161 89 52 43:49.354 43:49.354
Age 15-19 5 F Megan Olson 452 100 60 49:14.804 49:14.804
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Payette Lake Run 2011
5K
Group Results

Place Place Place Place

Division Div Gender First Name Last Name Bib OA Masters Gender Chip Time Gun Time

Age 15-19 6 F Amanda Anderson 402 110 68 51:18.438 51:18.438
Age 15-19 7 F Kim Davenport 506 111 69 51:19.165 51:19.165
Age 15-19 DNS F Lauren Groenig 429 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 15-19 1 M lan Kreisle 476 58 28 30:36.642  30:36.642
Age 15-19 2 M Connor Hoffman 514 60 29 30:55.764  30:55.764
Age 15-19 3 M Brannic Bailey 508 75 34 36:35.684  36:35.684
Age 20-24 1 M Brandon Sears 462 7 6 20:04.673 20:04.673
Age 25-29 - F Stephanie  Lowe 518 9 3 20:42.044 20:42.044
Age 25-29 1 F Katy Sears 515 11 5 21:02.508 21:02.508
Age 25-29 2 F Julie Artis 404 36 18 25:34.894  25:34.894
Age 25-29 3 F Taylee Folger 425 63 33 32:55.653  32:55.653
Age 25-29 4 F Carissa Chamberlain 410 71 41 35:40.094 35:40.094
Age 25-29 5 F Jackie Koehler 437 114 72 53:02.603 53:02.603
Age 25-29 DNS F Kalyn Hochstrat 261 DNS DNS 00:00.000 00:00.000
Age 25-29 - M David Gettle 489 1 1 17:52.879 17:52.879
Age 25-29 1 M Pedro Ixta 488 18 10 22:56.254  22:56.254
Age 25-29 2 M Sam Artis 405 22 13 23:57.265 23:57.265
Age 25-29 3 M Jimmy Roberson 456 34 18 25:27.913  25:27.913
Age 25-29 4 M Ben Mosley 448 48 22 27:27.577 27:27.577
Age 30-34 1 F Meghan Bailey 407 13 6 21:22.929 21:22.929
Age 30-34 2 F Susan Ixta 487 16 8 22:40.178 22:40.178
Age 30-34 3 F Coral Dorrell 418 28 12 24:24.366  24:24.366
Age 30-34 4 F Leslie Miller 446 35 17 25:27.936  25:27.936
Age 30-34 5 F Nicollette  Clark 412 38 20 25:46.105 25:46.105
Age 30-34 6 F Sara Zoephel 471 41 23 26:29.862  26:29.862
Age 30-34 7 F Michelle Travis 468 83 47 40:02.947  40:02.947
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Division
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34
Age 30-34

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 35-39

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44
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Place
Div
8
9
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Gender First Name

=
F

=SZIZL b e O e B B =IZIZILZ

M T T T T T T

Molly
Collette

Scott
Scott
Craig
Jarod

Laurie
Tessa
Elsa
Renee
Carolyn
Stephanie
Karen
Corrine

Justin
Keith
Paul
Colby

Amy
Barbara
Cathy
Michele
Cindy
Rona
Stacy
Anne
Michelle

Payette Lake Run 2011

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Gregg 252
Roland 457
Bailey 406
Freymond 426
Lickley 505
Townsend 516
Fortier 245
McCollum 445
Cervantes 409
Davis 417
Parkinson 454
Braun 503
Lolley 442
Inzer 434
Roland 458
Feldman 509
Fleming 424
Inzer 435
Lunstrum 444
Kreisle 438
Sellars 309
Smith 464
Larimer 440
Peterson 455
Saunders 459
Hanigan 431
Stoneman 465
9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
102 61
113 71

4 4
5 5
21 12
23 14
49 27
86 49
88 51
90 53
94 55
99 59
116 74
119 76
30 17
47 21
81 36
118 43
10 4
15 7
26 10
46 26
65 35
68 38
70 40
78 43
79 44

Chip Time
49:26.889
53:02.287

19:05.362
19:37.963
23:35.095
24:03.074

27:50.545
43:16.718
43:25.218
43:50.130
47:23.330
49:14.111
54:10.836
1:20:24.882

24:47.973
27:10.034
40:01.372
1:20:24.858

20:53.355
22:34.336
24:13.063
26:59.155
34:03.723
34:50.319
35:13.565
39:03.245
39:03.269

Gun Time
49:26.889
53:02.287

19:05.362
19:37.963
23:35.095
24:03.074

27:50.545
43:16.718
43:25.218
43:50.130
47:23.330
49:14.111
54:10.836
1:20:24.882

24:47.973
27:10.034
40:01.372
1:20:24.858

20:53.355
22:34.336
24:13.063
26:59.155
34:03.723
34:50.319
35:13.565
39:03.245
39:03.269
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Division

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 40-44
Age 40-44
Age 40-44

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49
Age 45-49

Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 50-54
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Place
Div
10
11
12

N
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Gender First Name

F
F
F
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Kelly
Jill
Shawna

Dave
Lance
John

Tammy
Julie
Lisa
Sarah
Kerry
Karyl

Robert
Greg
Ted
James
Andrew
Russell

Kendra
Tammy
Barbara
Dawn
Susan
Debra
Beckie

Bill

Payette Lake Run 2011

5K

Group Results

Last Name Bib
Christenson 411
Cook 414
Anderson 401
Ross 517
Elroy 500
Otter 297
Preston 501
Thomas 467
Hill 432
Werkman 494
Olson 451
Davenport 416
Smith 463
Duffy 419
Hagler 430
Moseley 447
Strommen 466
Werkman 495
Hines 433
Filler 512
Kaiser 498
Schaaf 460
Duffy 420
Riddle 510
Eaton 421
Kreisle 439
9/5/2011

Place Place Place
OA Masters Gender
85 48
97 57
115 73
2 2
20 11
101 41
32 15
59 31
87 50
91 54
98 58
117 75
12 7
44 20
51 23
52 24
57 27
92 38
27 11
33 16
39 21
45 25
105 64
106 65
107 66
3 3

Chip Time
43:16.704
49:13.283
54:10.469

18:12.622
23:27.066
49:26.524

25:13.704
30:46.563
43:25.214
44:40.080
49:14.106
54:21.890

21:04.512
26:39.234
27:54.526
28:20.808
29:59.048
44:40.447

24:21.826
25:25.624
25:52.186
26:49.586
49:57.093
50:17.649
50:18.737

18:52.030

Gun Time
43:16.704
49:13.283
54:10.469

18:12.622
23:27.066
49:26.524

25:13.704
30:46.563
43:25.214
44:40.080
49:14.106
54:21.890

21:04.512
26:39.234
27:54.526
28:20.808
29:59.048
44:40.447

24:21.826
25:25.624
25:52.186
26:49.586
49:57.093
50:17.649
50:18.737

18:52.030
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Division
Age 50-54
Age 50-54

Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59
Age 55-59

Age 55-59
Age 60-64
Age 60-64

Age 65-69
Age 65-69

Age 75-79

Age 75-79
Age 75-79
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Place
Div

DNS

=

Gender First Name

M tom

M Tom

F Wendy
F Kathy
F kitty

F Lisa

F Robin
F Vicki

F Diane
M Phil

F Sue

M Dennis
F Gay

F Marilyn
F elinor
M Bob

M Bud

Payette Lake Run 2011
5K
Group Results

Place
Last Name Bib OA
schaaf 461 25
Hoffman 513 62
Liming 283 43
Goodheart 427 50
bassett 502 61
Walker 469 64
Conrad 413 67
Oldham 449 76
Willson 470 DNS
Leuthe 441 55
Schram 122 69
Goodheart 428 17
Simplot 497 103
Lolley 443 DNS
filler 423 96
Olding 450 77
Filler 422 95

9/5/2011

Place Place
Masters Gender
16
30

24
28
32
34
37
42
DNS

26

39

62
DNS

56

35
40

Chip Time
24:11.855
32:54.245

26:33.012
27:53.076
31:33.926
32:56.194
34:48.896
37:03.615
00:00.000

29:40.745
34:50.810
22:47.138

49:28.054
00:00.000

49:07.859

38:30.505
49:07.488

Gun Time
24:11.855
32:54.245

26:33.012
27:53.076
31:33.926
32:56.194
34:48.896
37:03.615
00:00.000

29:40.745

34:50.810

22:47.138

49:28.054
00:00.000

49:07.859

38:30.505
49:07.488
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Place
OA First Name Last Name
110 Amanda Anderson
109 Andrew Anderson
8 Kylee Anderson
115 Shawna Anderson
36 Julie Artis
22 Sam Artis
75 Brannic Bailey
13 Meghan Bailey
4  Scott Bailey
61 Kkitty bassett
99 Stephanie Braun
88 Elsa Cervantes
71 Carissa Chamberlain
80 Karly Christenson
85 Kelly Christenson
38 Nicollette Clark
31 Bailey Clifford
67 Robin Conrad
29 Courtney Cook
97 Jill Cook
89 Hannah Cutbirth
53 Philip Cutbirth
117 Karyl Davenport
111 Kim Davenport
90 Renee Davis
28 Coral Dorrell
104 Erica Duffy
44  Greg Duffy
40 Hannah Duffy
105 Susan Duffy
107 Beckie Eaton

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
402
403
504
401
404
405
508
407
406
502
503
409
410
490
411
412
491
413
415
414
161
160
416
506
417
418
473
419
472
420
421

5K

List by Name - All

Place

Div

~NaonNNowRNOoORARMERERrONMOEBwr,wOORRONNG Y Bo

Division

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 15-19

Age 40-44

Age 25-29

Age 25-29

Age 15-19

Age 30-34

Age 30-34

Age 55-59

Age 35-39

Age 35-39

Age 25-29

Age 15-19

Age 40-44

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 55-59

Age 15-19

Age 40-44

Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 15-19

Age 35-39

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 15-19

Age 50-54

Age 50-54

9/5/2011

Place
Gender

68
42
2
73
18
13
34
6
4
32
59
51
41
45
48
20
14
37
13
57
52
25
75
69
53
12
63
20
22
64
66

Gender

=

i B T < e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e e =l 1 =l B 1 e s B

Chip Time

51:18.438
51:18.136
20:31.415
54:10.469
25:34.894
23:57.265
36:35.684
21:22.929
19:05.362
31:33.926
49:14.111
43:25.218
35:40.094
39:45.704
43:16.704
25:46.105
24:54.310
34:48.896
24:47.220
49:13.283
43:49.354
29:18.442
54:21.890
51:19.165
43:50.130
24:24.366
49:51.789
26:39.234
26:25.484
49:57.093
50:18.737

Gun Time

51:18.438
51:18.136
20:31.415
54:10.469
25:34.894
23:57.265
36:35.684
21:22.929
19:05.362
31:33.926
49:14.111
43:25.218
35:40.094
39:45.704
43:16.704
25:46.105
24:54.310
34:48.896
24:47.220
49:13.283
43:49.354
29:18.442
54:21.890
51:19.165
43:50.130
24:24.366
49:51.789
26:39.234
26:25.484
49:57.093
50:18.737
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Place
OA
20
47
95
96

33
81
63
49

66

17
50
102
DNS
51
78
87
27
DNS
60
62
118
119
18
16
DNS
DNS
39
112

First Name Last Name

Lance
Keith
Bud
elinor
Georgia
Tammy
Paul
Taylee
Laurie
Scott
Adrian
David
Dennis
Kathy
Molly
Lauren
Ted
Anne
Lisa
Kendra
Kalyn
Connor
Tom
Colby
Corrine
Pedro
Susan
Reese
Sydney
Barbara
Aryana

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Elroy
Feldman
Filler

filler

Filler
Filler
Fleming
Folger
Fortier
Freymond
Gentle
Gettle
Goodheart
Goodheart
Gregg
Groenig
Hagler
Hanigan
Hill

Hines
Hochstrat
Hoffman
Hoffman
Inzer
Inzer

Ixta

Ixta
Jones
Jones
Kaiser
Koehler

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
500
509
422
423
511
512
424
425
245
426
492
489
428
427
252
429
430
431
432
433
261
514
513
435
434
488
487
499
474
498
475

List by Name - All

5K

Place

Div
1

= NN

ONPFP WWN

NFPOORARNMNNZEFPWOOWZO00DNIPE

DNS
DNS

10

Division

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 75-79
Age 75-79

Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 35-39
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under

Age 25-29
Age 60-64
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 15-19
Age 45-49
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 15-19
Age 50-54
Age 35-39
Age 35-39
Age 25-29
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
11
21
40
56
1
16
36
33
27
5
36
1
9
28
61
DNS
23
43
50
11
DNS
29
30
43
76
10
8
DNS
DNS
21
70

Gender
M

TTTTTUMZETNZEZIZETNTTTTNEETNTNTImEEInSnnSnnnsS

Chip Time
23:27.066
27:10.034
49:07.488
49:07.859
19:46.095
25:25.624
40:01.372
32:55.653
27:50.545
19:37.963
34:30.195
17:52.879
22:47.138
27:53.076
49:26.889
00:00.000
27:54.526
39:03.245
43:25.214
24:21.826
00:00.000
30:55.764
32:54.245

1:20:24.858

1:20:24.882
22:56.254
22:40.178
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:52.186
51:58.163

Gun Time
23:27.066
27:10.034
49:07.488
49:07.859
19:46.095
25:25.624
40:01.372
32:55.653
27:50.545
19:37.963
34:30.195
17:52.879
22:47.138
27:53.076
49:26.889
00:00.000
27:54.526
39:03.245
43:25.214
24:21.826
00:00.000
30:55.764
32:54.245

1:20:24.858

1:20:24.882
22:56.254
22:40.178
00:00.000
00:00.000
25:52.186
51:58.163

Page 2 of 5



Place
OA
114

15

58
108
65
55
21
43
116
DNS

10
19
37
86
35
52
48
76
77
98
100
93
101
94
68
32
106
34
113

First Name

Jackie
Barbara
Bill

lan
Stephanie
Cindy
Phil
Craig
Wendy
Karen
Marilyn
Stephanie
Amy
Ava
Sophia
Tessa
Leslie
James
Ben
Vicki
Bob
Kerry
Megan
JC
John
Carolyn
Rona
Tammy
Debra
Jimmy
Collette

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Last Name
Koehler
Kreisle
Kreisle
Kreisle
Lancaster
Larimer
Leuthe
Lickley
Liming
Lolley
Lolley
Lowe
Lunstrum
Mazzoni
Mazzoni
McCollum
Miller
Moseley
Mosley
Oldham
Olding
Olson
Olson
Otter
Otter
Parkinson
Peterson
Preston
Riddle
Roberson
Roland

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
437
438
439
476
477
440
441
505
283
442
443
518
444
479
478
445
446
447
448
449
450
451
452
453
297
454
455
501
510
456
457

List by Name - All

5K

Place
Div

)

5

N

Z NPk Wk 01O

wn

OCWOoOFROUNOUOORFRFRORMDMBENWEPRL

Division

Age 25-29
Age 40-44
Age 50-54
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 55-59
Age 30-34
Age 55-59
Age 35-39
Age 65-69
Age 25-29
Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under

Age 35-39
Age 30-34
Age 45-49
Age 25-29
Age 55-59
Age 75-79
Age 45-49
Age 15-19

Age 14 & Under

Age 40-44
Age 35-39
Age 40-44
Age 45-49
Age 50-54
Age 25-29
Age 30-34

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
72
7
3
28
67
35
26
12
24
74
DNS
3
4
9
19
49
17
24
22
42
35
58
60
39
41
55
38
15
65
18
71

Gender

i I n e e 1 e 1 I o e e e e e e e e e e e i Ml s e a3

Chip Time
53:02.603
22:34.336
18:52.030
30:36.642
51:12.634
34:03.723
29:40.745
23:35.095
26:33.012
54:10.836
00:00.000
20:42.044
20:53.355
22:58.534
25:36.812
43:16.718
25:27.936
28:20.808
27:27.577
37:03.615
38:30.505
49:14.106
49:14.804
47:22.544
49:26.524
47:23.330
34:50.319
25:13.704
50:17.649
25:27.913
53:02.287

Gun Time
53:02.603
22:34.336
18:52.030
30:36.642
51:12.634
34:03.723
29:40.745
23:35.095
26:33.012
54:10.836
00:00.000
20:42.044
20:53.355
22:58.534
25:36.812
43:16.718
25:27.936
28:20.808
27:27.577
37:03.615
38:30.505
49:14.106
49:14.804
47:22.544
49:26.524
47:23.330
34:50.319
25:13.704
50:17.649
25:27.913
53:02.287
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OA First Name Last Name

Place
30 Justin
2 Dave
14 Derick
70 Stacy
24  Brooks
45 Dawn
25 tom
42  Liam
69 Sue
7 Brandon
11 Katy
26 Cathy
103 Gay
54 Kelsey
46  Michele
12 Robert
79 Michelle
57 Andrew
56 Emma
59 Julie
23 Jarod
82 Colette
84 Marshall
83 Michelle
74 Jayden
64 Lisa
73 Isaac
92 Russell
91 Sarah
72  Xander
DNS Diane

www.BlueCircleSports.Com

Roland
Ross
Rusher
Saunders
Schaaf
Schaaf
schaaf
Schaf
Schram
Sears
Sears
Sellars
Simplot
Smith
Smith
Smith
Stoneman
Strommen
Strommen
Thomas
Townsend
Travis
Travis
Travis
Urwin
Walker
Werkman
Werkman
Werkman
Werkman
Willson

Payette Lake Run 2011

Place
Bib Masters
458
517
480
459
481
460
461
482
122
462
515
309
497
483
464
463
465
466
484
467
516
486
485
468
507
469
493
495
494
496
470

5K

List by Name - All

Place
Div
1

1
7
2
4
1
3
1
1
1
3
1
4
4
1
9
5
5
2
4
2
8
7
7
4
6
6
4
5
N

DNS

Division

Age 35-39

Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 14 & Under
Age 50-54

Age 50-54

Age 14 & Under
Age 60-64

Age 20-24

Age 25-29

Age 40-44

Age 65-69

Age 14 & Under
Age 40-44

Age 45-49

Age 40-44

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 14 & Under
Age 30-34

Age 14 & Under
Age 55-59

Age 14 & Under
Age 45-49

Age 45-49

Age 14 & Under
Age 55-59

9/5/2011

Place
Gender
17
2
8
40
15
25
16
19
39
6
5
10
62
29
26
7
44
27
30
31
14
46
37
47
33
34
32
38
54
31
DNS

Gender

TN NSNS TNSIInNSInSSZ

Chip Time
24:47.973
18:12.622
22:12.304
35:13.565
24:11.831
26:49.586
24:11.855
26:30.799
34:50.810
20:04.673
21:02.508
24:13.063
49:28.054
29:23.465
26:59.155
21:04.512
39:03.269
29:59.048
29:58.955
30:46.563
24:03.074
40:01.772
40:02.951
40:02.947
36:35.660
32:56.194
35:51.779
44:40.447
44:40.080
35:46.287
00:00.000

Gun Time
24:47.973
18:12.622
22:12.304
35:13.565
24:11.831
26:49.586
24:11.855
26:30.799
34:50.810
20:04.673
21:02.508
24:13.063
49:28.054
29:23.465
26:59.155
21:04.512
39:03.269
29:59.048
29:58.955
30:46.563
24:03.074
40:01.772
40:02.951
40:02.947
36:35.660
32:56.194
35:51.779
44:40.447
44:40.080
35:46.287
00:00.000
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Payette Lake Run 2011
5K
List by Name - All

Place Place Place Place
OA First Name Last Name Bib Masters Div Division Gender Gender Chip Time Gun Time
41 Sara Zoephel 471 6 Age 30-34 23 F 26:29.862  26:29.862
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